
JUNE 2024

ANALYSIS

COLLEGE OVERALL RESULT

Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

REGULAR

Appear Passed Fail %

972 799 173 82.20

SUPPLEMENTARY

Appear Passed Fail %

184 136 48 73.91
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REGULAR

Appear Passed Fail Pass %

B.A. 116 96 20 83

B.Com 251 194 57 77

B.Com.(VOC) 72 65 7 90

B.Sc. 533 444 89 83

JUNE 2024

ANALYSIS

GROUP TYPE WISE OVERALL RESULT

Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA



SUPPLEMENTARY

Appear Passed Fail Pass %

B.A. 25 15 10 60

B.Com 55 50 5 91

B.Com.(VOC) 2 1 1 50

B.Sc. 98 67 31 68

B.Sc.(Home 

Science)

1 1 0 100

JUNE 2024

ANALYSIS

GROUP TYPE WISE OVERALL RESULT

Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA



JUNE 2024

GROUP WISE ANALYSIS

Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

II Semester

REGULAR

Appear Passed Fail Pass %

BOT 25 24 1 96

C.A 59 44 15 75

CHEM 9 5 4 56

COM 41 28 13 68

CSC 37 33 4 89

ECO 26 18 8 69

H.SC 20 18 2 90

MAT 25 14 11 56

PHY 7 5 2 71

POL 11 10 1 91

ZOO 37 30 7 81



IV Semester

REGULAR

Appear Passed Fail Pass %

BCOM(C.A) 40 33 7 83

BCOMG-EM 65 38 27 58

CBHC 12 10 2 83

CBMB 11 11 0 100

CBZ-EM 48 25 23 52

CZAqT 12 9 3 75

HEP-EM 26 15 11 58

HSc-EM 5 5 0 100

MPC-EM 12 4 8 33

MPCs 43 26 17 60

MSCS 9 5 4 56



VI Semester

REGULAR

Appear Passed Fail Pass %

BCOM(C.A) 32 32 0 100

BCOMG-EM 48 46 2 96

BCOMG-EM2 38 38 0 100

CBHC 25 25 0 100

CBMB 16 16 0 100

CBZ-EM 44 44 0 100

CZAqT 24 24 0 100

HEP-EM 46 46 0 100

HSc-EM 23 23 0 100

MPC-EM 35 35 0 100

MPCs 53 53 0 100

THP-EM 7 7 0 100



JUNE 2024

GROUP WISE ANALYSIS

Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

II Semester

SUPPLEMENTARY

Appear Passed Fail Pass %

BCOM(C.A) 1 0 1 0

BCOMG-EM 18 16 2 89

BCOMG-EM2 3 3 0 100

CBHC 8 2 6 25

CBMB 1 1 0 100

CBZ-EM 19 16 3 84

CZAqT 2 3 (1) 150

HEP 2 0 2 0

HEP-EM 3 1 2 33

HSc-EM 1 1 0 100

MPC-EM 7 6 1 86

MPCs 11 9 2 82

THP 2 1 1 50

THP-EM 2 2 0 100



IV Semester

SUPPLEMENTARY

Appear Passed Fail Pass %

BCOM(C.A) 1 1 0 100

BCOMG-EM 13 11 2 85

BCOMG-EM2 21 20 1 95

CBHC 7 4 3 57

CBMB 1 1 0 100

CBZ-EM 9 7 2 78

CZAqT 10 5 5 50

HEP-EM 9 5 4 56

HSc 1 1 0 100

HSc-EM 1 1 0 100

MPC 4 2 2 50

MPC-EM 10 6 4 60

MPCs 2 2 0 100

THP-EM 5 5 0 100





JUNE 2024

ANALYSIS

SEMESTERWISE OVERALL RESULT

Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

REGULAR

Appear Passed Fail Pass %

II Sem 263 229 34 87

IV Sem 280 181 99 65

VI Sem 391 389 2 99

Total 934 799 135

SUPPLEMENTARY

Appear Passed Fail Pass %

II Sem 84 64 20 76

IV Sem 93 72 21 77

Total 177 136 41
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2024,II Sem-BOT REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

English-II TEL/HIN/SA

N

Business 

Writing

Digital 

Literacy

Investment 

Planning

Marketing 

Skills

Non-vascular 

Plants

Origin of Life 

and Diversity 

of Microbes

Animal 

Diversity-I 

Biology of 

Non-Chordat

Food Science

2375001 CHEDALA LOVA KUMARI Hindi F:1 0.00 C D B D B+ B+ F
2375002 DANGUDU BIYYAM DINDIMA  

HIMA MALA

Hindi Pass 7.92 A A B C A A A
2375003 KOTA SUPRIYA Hindi Pass 8.00 A+ A+ A A+ B+ A
2375004 NUNNA SURAJAKSHI Hindi Pass 9.35 A+ O A A A+ O A+
2375005 POTHULA DAAKSHAYANI Hindi Pass 8.58 A O A A A+ B+ B+
2375006 RAMULAKONDA RAMA 

LAKSHMI

Hindi Pass 8.15 A+ A+ B+ A+ A+ B+ C
2375007 SHAIK ABEDU Hindi Pass 7.42 A A+ B+ B+ B+ C C
2375008 GARIKINA SUPRIYA Sanskrit Pass 7.81 A B+ B+ B+ A B+ B+
2375009 PALLI PAVANI LAKSHMI 

PRASANNA

Sanskrit Pass 8.38 A A A A O A
2375010 TAMARANA SAHITHI Sanskrit Pass 8.08 A A A+ A B+ B+
2375011 VASAMSETTI BHAVANI Sanskrit Pass 6.96 B+ B+ C C B B+ C
2375013 CHIKKAM CHAKRAVENI Telugu Pass 7.62 B+ A+ C C B+ A B+
2375014 DHAKSHARAPU 

DIVYAKALYANI

Telugu Pass 7.96 A A+ B+ C A B+ A
2375015 GADUTHURI SIVA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 7.50 B A+ B B+ A B+ B+
2375017 GODUGU RAMA DURGA Telugu Pass 7.31 B+ B+ B+ B+ A B+ C
2375018 KADALA VISISTA SAI SREE 

MEGHANA

Telugu Pass 6.62 B+ B D B B+ B D
2375019 KADIYALA NAVYA Telugu Pass 6.50 B+ C D C B+ B+ D
2375020 MADDA SUJATHA Telugu Pass 7.31 B+ B A B+ B+ B B+
2375021 MALLADI LAXMI Telugu Pass 8.58 A A A+ A+ A+ A
2375022 MUKE SHARMILA Telugu Pass 8.35 A A D A A+ A+ A+
2375023 NEMALA ANJALI Telugu Pass 8.50 A A A+ B+ A A+ A+
2375024 PILLI NEHA Telugu Pass 7.69 B+ C A A A+ A B+
2375025 SAMMIDI JAYANTHI Telugu Pass 8.77 A O A A A A+ A+
2375026 SOYAM SRAVANTHI Telugu Pass 7.19 B+ C B+ C A A B
2375027 SURADA LOHITHA Telugu Pass 7.62 B+ A B+ B A B+

RES SGPA

1Page No:



JUNE 2024,II Sem-BOT REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

General & 

Inorganic 

Chemistry

Introduction 

to 

Microbiology

Non-vascular 

Plants P

Origin of Life 

and Diversity 

of Microbes

Animal 

Diversity-I 

Biology of 

Non-Chordat

Food 

Science-P

General & 

Inorganic 

Chemistry

Introduction 

to 

Microbiology

-P

Community 

Service 

Project-2023

2375001 CHEDALA LOVA KUMARI Hindi F:1 0.00 A+ A D A+
2375002 DANGUDU BIYYAM DINDIMA  

HIMA MALA

Hindi Pass 7.92 A O O A+
2375003 KOTA SUPRIYA Hindi Pass 8.00 B A A+ D A+
2375004 NUNNA SURAJAKSHI Hindi Pass 9.35 O O O O
2375005 POTHULA DAAKSHAYANI Hindi Pass 8.58 A+ O A+ O
2375006 RAMULAKONDA RAMA 

LAKSHMI

Hindi Pass 8.15 O A+ A A+
2375007 SHAIK ABEDU Hindi Pass 7.42 A A+ O A+
2375008 GARIKINA SUPRIYA Sanskrit Pass 7.81 A+ A+ O A+
2375009 PALLI PAVANI LAKSHMI 

PRASANNA

Sanskrit Pass 8.38 C O O A+ O
2375010 TAMARANA SAHITHI Sanskrit Pass 8.08 A A+ O B+ A+
2375011 VASAMSETTI BHAVANI Sanskrit Pass 6.96 O O A+ A+
2375013 CHIKKAM CHAKRAVENI Telugu Pass 7.62 A+ A+ O A+
2375014 DHAKSHARAPU 

DIVYAKALYANI

Telugu Pass 7.96 A O A+ A+
2375015 GADUTHURI SIVA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 7.50 A+ A+ A A
2375017 GODUGU RAMA DURGA Telugu Pass 7.31 A+ A B+ A+
2375018 KADALA VISISTA SAI SREE 

MEGHANA

Telugu Pass 6.62 A+ A+ A A+
2375019 KADIYALA NAVYA Telugu Pass 6.50 A A+ A A+
2375020 MADDA SUJATHA Telugu Pass 7.31 A A+ A A+
2375021 MALLADI LAXMI Telugu Pass 8.58 A O O A A+
2375022 MUKE SHARMILA Telugu Pass 8.35 A+ O A+ A+
2375023 NEMALA ANJALI Telugu Pass 8.50 A+ A+ A+ A+
2375024 PILLI NEHA Telugu Pass 7.69 A+ A+ O A
2375025 SAMMIDI JAYANTHI Telugu Pass 8.77 A+ O A+ A+
2375026 SOYAM SRAVANTHI Telugu Pass 7.19 A A+ A A+
2375027 SURADA LOHITHA Telugu Pass 7.62 B+ A+ A+ B+ A+

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2024,II Sem-C.A REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

English-II TEL/HIN/SA

N

Business 

Writing

Marketing 

Skills

Stock 

Marketing 

Operations

Financial 

Accounting

Office 

Automation 

Tools-CA

Fundamental

s of Financial 

Management

Office 

Automation 

Tools CA-P

Community 

Service 

Project-2023

2361001 CHOKKA NAVYA LAKSHMI Hindi Pass 8.19 A+ A O B+ B+ B A O O
2361002 MATTAPARTHI LIKHITHA Hindi Pass 7.69 A+ B O B B+ B A A+ A+
2361004 SHAIK SHAINAJ Hindi F:2 0.00 B+ D C D F F C A O
2361005 TIRUMANI SAI PAVANI Hindi Pass 7.38 A+ B A+ A B D B+ A+ O
2361006 ANKADI HEMA SATYA SRI Sanskrit Pass 8.69 O A O B+ A A A O O
2361007 GANASALA LAKSHMI 

SAILAJA

Sanskrit F:1 0.00 A F C D D D C B+ O
2361008 KANTUMUTCHU 

MALLESWARI

Sanskrit Pass 7.92 A+ B+ O C B+ A+ B+ A+ A+
2361009 MOHAMMED FARZANA Sanskrit Pass 8.42 O A O D A A+ B+ O O
2361010 MUMMASANI SAILAJA Sanskrit Pass 8.08 O A+ O D B+ B+ A A A+
2361011 NARAVA PRASANNA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 A+ F A+ D B+ B B+ O O
2361012 PEKETI HEMALATHA Sanskrit Pass 8.62 O A O B+ B+ O B+ O O
2361013 POTNURI LEELA RAJESWARI Sanskrit Pass 7.50 A+ B A D B+ B+ B+ A+ O
2361014 SHAIK SAMIMUNNISHA Sanskrit Pass 7.73 O B+ A+ D B+ B B+ O O
2361015 VARIPILLI PAPANJALI Sanskrit Pass 8.19 O A+ O D A B A O A+
2361016 AKULA DHANA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.31 A+ O O A B+ B+ B+ O A+
2361017 ALLU GOWRI RADHIKA Telugu F:9 0.00 F F F F F F F F F
2361018 ANUSURI MANISHA Telugu Pass 6.96 A B A B+ C B+ B A A+
2361019 APPADA PRIYA AMRUTHA SRI 

VARSHINI

Telugu Pass 7.62 A+ A O D B B+ B O O
2361020 BANDI BHAVANI Telugu F:2 0.00 B+ B+ A C D F F A A+
2361021 BANDI CHINNARI Telugu Pass 5.85 B B+ A D D D D A+ A+
2361022 BARLA DURGA DIVYA Telugu Pass 8.19 O A+ O C A B B+ A O
2361023 BHEEMIREDDI NAGAMANI Telugu Pass 7.04 A A+ A D B C B A+ A+
2361024 BODAPATI VENKATA 

LAKSHMI

Telugu F:1 0.00 A+ A O D B+ F B+ B+ A+
2361025 CHANDRAMALLA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.08 A+ A+ O B+ B+ B B+ A O
2361026 CHEKKA MANJU Telugu Pass 7.23 A B+ A+ B+ B B B A+ A+
2361027 CHINTHA LAKSHMI TULASI Telugu Pass 8.92 O O A+ A A A A O O
2361028 CHINTHA SRI PAVANI SATYA 

HARI SRI

Telugu Pass 7.96 O A+ A A B B+ B+ A+ A+
2361029 CHITTURI SATYAVENI Telugu Pass 5.92 B B B+ D D D B A A+
2361030 DANDANGI CHANDANA Telugu F:1 0.00 O B+ B+ D F C D A A

RES SGPA
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

English-II TEL/HIN/SA

N

Business 

Writing

Marketing 

Skills

Stock 

Marketing 

Operations

Financial 

Accounting

Office 

Automation 

Tools-CA

Fundamental

s of Financial 

Management

Office 

Automation 

Tools CA-P

Community 

Service 

Project-2023

2361031 GARIKINA NAGA KAVYA Telugu Pass 8.23 O A+ A+ C B+ A+ B O O
2361032 JAKKAPU SANTHI PRIYA Telugu Pass 7.31 A+ A B+ B+ B A C B+ A+
2361033 KADARI SWATHI Telugu Pass 6.77 A B+ B+ B C B B+ B+ A
2361035 KAMUJU PAVANI Telugu F:9 0.00 F F F F F F F F F
2361036 KORUPROLU DURGA DEVI Telugu Pass 7.35 A B+ A B+ B B B+ O A+
2361037 MALLADI VARA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.62 A+ O A+ B+ A+ B+ B+ O O
2361038 MATHURTHI SAI NAGA 

LAKSHMI

Telugu F:2 0.00 B+ C B F C D F A O
2361039 MD PHIRANI Telugu F:3 0.00 B B+ B D F D F A+ F
2361040 MOSA KANCHANA Telugu Pass 8.04 A+ A A B+ B+ A A A A+
2361041 MOTTUM TEJASRI Telugu Pass 8.27 O A+ A+ D A A+ B+ A+ A+
2361042 NARAM NAGALAKSHMI Telugu Pass 7.27 A+ B+ B+ C B+ D A A+ A+
2361043 NATHIPAMU ANJALI Telugu Pass 7.04 A+ A B+ C C C B+ A+ A+
2361045 OLETI SIRISHA Telugu F:1 0.00 A A B+ D F D C B+ A+
2361046 PALEPU SUSHMA NARASIMHA 

LAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 8.85 O A+ A+ A A+ A+ A A A+
2361047 PATTA JYOTHIRMAYI Telugu Pass 8.65 A+ A+ A B+ A A+ A O O
2361048 PENKE SRUJITHA Telugu Pass 8.12 O A A B+ B+ B+ B+ O O
2361049 PENNADA MANASA Telugu Pass 7.31 A A A B+ B C B+ A+ A+
2361050 PINAPOTHU CHARMI Telugu F:2 0.00 A+ A+ B+ B B F B+ A A+
2361051 PULIDINDI SRAVYA Telugu F:1 0.00 A+ B B+ D B+ F B A A+
2361052 RAJALA ADARSHA Telugu F:2 0.00 A+ A+ A B B+ F A A A+
2361053 RELLI SUDHARANI Telugu F:1 0.00 A+ A B+ B C F C B+ A+
2361054 SAPPA VEERA DEVI Telugu Pass 8.54 O A+ A+ B+ A A B+ A+ O
2361055 SEELAM AMALAVATHI Telugu Pass 7.27 A+ A B+ C C D A O O
2361056 SEELAM SAI ANJALI Telugu Pass 7.92 O A O C B+ B A A A+
2361057 SIDDANA DEVI PAVANI 

PRATYUSHA

Telugu Pass 6.46 A+ B+ O D D D B A A
2361058 TUMMALAPALLI LOVA 

LAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 7.19 A+ A O D B+ D B A A+
2361059 VEDURUPAKA LAKSHMI DEVI Telugu Pass 7.50 O A B+ C B+ C B+ O A+
2361060 YALLA SRI SWATHI Telugu Pass 6.58 B+ B+ A+ D B+ D B B+ A
2361061 YELETI KALYANI KUMARI Telugu Pass 9.27 O O A+ A+ A+ A+ A O O
2361062 YESURI DEVI Telugu Pass 8.46 O O A+ D A B+ A A+ O
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2024,II Sem-CHEM REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

English-II TEL/HIN/SA

N

Business 

Writing

Digital 

Literacy

Investment 

Planning

Marketing 

Skills

General & 

Inorganic 

Chemistry

Inorganic 

Chemistry-I

Animal 

Diversity-I 

Biology of 

Non-Chordat

Food Science

2373001 BADDI SIVA JYOTHI Hindi Pass 8.00 O A A+ D C A
2373002 KAMANA ANITHA Hindi Pass 9.65 O O A+ A A+ O O
2373003 VADDI GEETHANJALI Hindi Pass 8.19 A+ B+ O B+ C B+ A+
2373004 VADDI 

PAVANIRATHNAPRIYANKA

Hindi Pass 8.62 O A+ A+ B+ B+ A A
2373005 CHEKKA MALLISWARI Sanskrit F:2 0.00 A+ B+ A+ D C B+
2373007 VASAMSETTI NAVYA SRI Sanskrit F:1 0.00 A+ B+ A+ C F A
2373008 JATHULA DEVISRI Telugu F:2 0.00 A+ A B+ D F C A+
2373009 SHAIK THAHERA Telugu F:2 0.00 A+ B+ O D F B
2373010 YARRAMNEEDI DURGA DEVI Telugu Pass 8.92 O A+ O D A O

RES SGPA

4Page No:



JUNE 2024,II Sem-CHEM REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Introduction 

to 

Microbiology

Problem 

Solving using 

C

General & 

Inorganic 

Chemistry-P

Inorganic 

Chemistry-I-

P

Animal 

Diversity-I 

Biology of 

Non-Chordat

Food 

Science-P

Introduction 

to 

Microbiology

-P

Problem 

Solving using 

C-P

Community 

Service 

Project-2023

2373001 BADDI SIVA JYOTHI Hindi Pass 8.00 A O O A+ A+
2373002 KAMANA ANITHA Hindi Pass 9.65 O O O O
2373003 VADDI GEETHANJALI Hindi Pass 8.19 A+ O A+ O
2373004 VADDI 

PAVANIRATHNAPRIYANKA

Hindi Pass 8.62 O O O A+
2373005 CHEKKA MALLISWARI Sanskrit F:2 0.00 F A+ O O A+
2373007 VASAMSETTI NAVYA SRI Sanskrit F:1 0.00 B O O O A+
2373008 JATHULA DEVISRI Telugu F:2 0.00 O O A O
2373009 SHAIK THAHERA Telugu F:2 0.00 D A+ A+ F A+
2373010 YARRAMNEEDI DURGA DEVI Telugu Pass 8.92 A A+ O O O

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2024,II Sem-COM REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

English-II TEL/HIN/SA

N

Business 

Writing

Marketing 

Skills

Stock 

Marketing 

Operations

Financial 

Accounting

Business 

Management

Office 

Automation 

Tools

Office 

Automation 

Tools-P

Community 

Service 

Project-2023

2362001 JONNAGANTI JAHNAVI Hindi Pass 7.96 A+ B+ O B B+ A A+ A A
2362002 KARAKALA ANUSHA Hindi Pass 6.58 B+ B+ A+ C D C B+ A A+
2362003 KONADA KAVITHA Hindi Pass 7.27 A+ B+ A+ B C B B+ O A+
2362004 PEMMADI SIRI Hindi Pass 6.54 A+ D B+ B D B+ B B+ A+
2362005 UPPULURI TEJESWARI Hindi F:1 0.00 B+ C B+ D D D F A A+
2362006 DARIPILLI AKSHAYA Sanskrit Pass 7.27 A+ C B+ A+ B+ B B A+ A+
2362007 DOMA VIJAYA KUMARI Sanskrit Pass 7.96 A+ A A+ A B+ B+ B+ A+ A+
2362008 DONKA KASTURI Sanskrit Pass 8.08 O B+ A+ A B+ B+ A A+ A+
2362009 KAJULURI VEERENDRAMANI Sanskrit Pass 6.85 A B A A C C B O A+
2362011 MOSURU MAHALAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 7.96 A+ B A B+ B+ A A A O
2362012 OLETI CHINNARI HARSHITHA Sanskrit F:7 0.00 F F D F F F F O F
2362013 PESINGI RENUKA Sanskrit F:2 0.00 A F A D D D F B+ A
2362014 RAMESWARAPU 

GEETHALAKSHMI

Sanskrit F:2 0.00 B C A D B F F O A+
2362016 ARJI UDAYA BHANU Telugu F:1 0.00 O A+ A B+ A A F A A
2362017 BALAGAM SANDHYARANI Telugu F:1 0.00 A A A+ B+ C B F A A+
2362018 DADALA MOUNIKA Telugu Pass 7.73 O A+ B+ B+ A B+ C A+ A
2362019 DANDUPROLU SANDHYA Telugu Pass 6.69 B+ B+ A B C B+ C A+ A
2362020 DASARI SRAVANTHI Telugu Pass 7.77 A+ A A B B+ B+ B+ O A+
2362021 JONNAGANTI DIVYA Telugu F:1 0.00 A+ B+ O C B B+ F A A
2362022 KORAMATI ANUPAMA Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ A A D B B F A+ A
2362023 LANKA PAVITHRA Telugu Pass 7.35 A O A D B+ A D A+ A
2362024 MALLADI PRIYANKA Telugu Pass 7.15 A+ A+ A C C B+ B A A
2362025 MARRI SIREESHA Telugu F:2 0.00 D D C B F D F A A
2362026 MOHAMMAD 

AHAMADUNNISA

Telugu Pass 7.54 A+ A B+ B+ B A C O A+
2362027 NEMALA JYOTHI DURGA Telugu F:2 0.00 B B+ A+ D C B F A A
2362028 PATTA RAMYA Telugu Pass 6.38 A B B C B C B A A
2362029 PEMMADI KEERTHI Telugu Pass 7.85 O B+ A B B+ B+ A A+ A+
2362030 PENAPOTHULA ANUHYA Telugu Pass 7.54 A+ A B+ C A B+ B B+ A+
2362033 POLIMATI VINUSHKA Telugu Pass 8.31 A A+ A B A A A+ O A+

RES SGPA

5Page No:



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

English-II TEL/HIN/SA

N

Business 

Writing

Marketing 

Skills

Stock 

Marketing 

Operations

Financial 

Accounting

Business 

Management

Office 

Automation 

Tools

Office 

Automation 

Tools-P

Community 

Service 

Project-2023

2362034 PONDURU GANGA Telugu Pass 7.62 A+ A+ B+ B B+ B+ B A A+
2362035 POTHABATHULA JYOTHI Telugu Pass 7.19 A A A+ C B+ B+ C A A
2362036 SANCHANI LAKSHMI 

PRASANNA

Telugu Pass 7.50 A+ A+ A D B+ B+ C O A+
2362038 SEELAM SWATHI PRIYA Telugu F:3 0.00 A B F D C D F A A
2362039 SIVAKOTI AKHILA Telugu Pass 7.81 A+ A A+ B B+ B A O A+
2362040 TIPARTHI DURGA BHAVANI Telugu Pass 6.50 A+ A B C C B D A A
2362041 UPPALAPU VEERA LOVA 

LAKSHMI DURGA GANGA

Telugu F:1 0.00 A B+ F C C C D A+ A
2362042 VADDI ANUSHA Telugu Pass 7.77 A+ A+ A+ C B+ A B+ B+ A
2362043 VAKAPALLI NAGA JYOTHI Telugu Pass 7.50 B+ A+ A+ C A A B A+ B+
2362044 VANDE DURGA BHAVANI Telugu Pass 6.00 B C A D B+ D C A A
2362045 VANKA DURGA MANASA Telugu Pass 5.73 B+ B+ B D D D D B+ A+
2362046 VENTRU SAMATHA Telugu F:1 0.00 B D B+ C D B F C A

6Page No:



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2024,II Sem-CSC REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

English-II TEL/HIN/SA

N

Business 

Writing

Investment 

Planning

Marketing 

Skills

Stock 

Marketing 

Operations

Problem 

Solving using 

C

Digital Logic 

Design

Differential 

Equations & 

Problem 

Solving 

General & 

Inorganic 

Chemistry

2374001 MALLADI AKHILA Hindi Pass 8.04 O A+ B+ A+ B+ B+ B+
2374002 MUKKUDUPALLI SOUMYA Hindi Pass 7.96 O A A D A B+ B+
2374003 PALIVELA NEHA SWAROOPA Hindi Pass 9.31 O A+ O A A+ O A+
2374004 YANAMADALA LAKSHMI 

PRAVALLIKA

Hindi Pass 8.42 A+ A O C A A A
2374005 YEDIDA MADHURI Hindi F:2 0.00 A+ D A D F B
2374006 GEDELA VAISHNAVI Sanskrit Pass 8.54 A+ A+ A C A A+ A
2374007 KADHA GOWRI SUMA Sanskrit Pass 8.08 A+ B+ A B+ B+ B+
2374008 MANE VARSHITA NAGA SAI 

SRI

Sanskrit Pass 9.46 O O O A A+ A+ A+
2374009 MOYAATI SATWIKA Sanskrit Pass 8.73 O B+ A+ B+ B+ A
2374010 MYLA SATYA HEMA HASINI 

ANUSRI

Sanskrit Pass 9.58 O O O A A+ O A+
2374011 PAPPU BHARGAVI Sanskrit Pass 9.38 O O O B+ A+ A+ A+
2374012 REKADI PAVANI Sanskrit Pass 8.65 O O O B A A B+
2374013 SANGADI CHANDRAKALA Sanskrit Pass 6.69 A B+ B+ D C C B
2374014 SANGADI NUKARATNAM Sanskrit Pass 7.69 A+ A A+ B+ B A B
2374015 SYED KARISHMA Sanskrit Pass 9.65 O O O B+ A+ O O
2374016 YAMALA SUCHITHA DEVI Sanskrit Pass 9.69 O O O A+ A+ A+ O
2374017 AARUGULA HEMALATHA Telugu Pass 8.77 O A+ O B+ A A B+
2374018 ANUSURI BHAVYASRI Telugu Pass 7.35 B+ B+ B+ C C B+ A+
2374019 BEERA MADHURI Telugu Pass 9.08 O O O A A+ A B+
2374020 CHAGANTI NAGA 

CHAKRAVENI

Telugu Pass 8.35 A+ A+ A+ B+ A A A
2374021 CHODEPALLI MARY GRACE Telugu F:1 0.00 A A+ A B B+ B F
2374022 GADI DEVI Telugu F:2 0.00 A B+ O B+ B+ A+ F
2374023 GINJALA SRAVANI Telugu Pass 9.04 O O O B+ A A
2374024 GOLAGANI KALYANI Telugu Pass 8.08 A+ O B+ B+ B+ A B+
2374025 KADA PRAVALLIKA Telugu Pass 7.85 A+ A+ A B B A B+
2374026 KANGALA PAVANI Telugu Pass 8.46 A+ O A A+ B+ B+
2374027 KOSETTI DURGAMAHESWARI Telugu Pass 8.42 A A+ A+ B+ A A B+
2374028 MATHA LEENA Telugu F:1 0.00 A+ A+ A A B+ B F
2374029 NALLA DURGA NAGA MANI Telugu Pass 9.19 O A+ O A A O A

RES SGPA
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JUNE 2024,II Sem-CSC REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Mechanics 

and 

Properties of 

Matter

Problem 

Solving using 

C-P

Digital Logic 

Design-P

General & 

Inorganic 

Chemistry

Mechanics 

and 

Properties of 

Matter-P

Community 

Service 

Project-2023

2374001 MALLADI AKHILA Hindi Pass 8.04 A O A
2374002 MUKKUDUPALLI SOUMYA Hindi Pass 7.96 A A O
2374003 PALIVELA NEHA SWAROOPA Hindi Pass 9.31 O O A+
2374004 YANAMADALA LAKSHMI 

PRAVALLIKA

Hindi Pass 8.42 A+ A+ O
2374005 YEDIDA MADHURI Hindi F:2 0.00 B A B+ O A+
2374006 GEDELA VAISHNAVI Sanskrit Pass 8.54 A+ O O
2374007 KADHA GOWRI SUMA Sanskrit Pass 8.08 A A A O O
2374008 MANE VARSHITA NAGA SAI 

SRI

Sanskrit Pass 9.46 O O O
2374009 MOYAATI SATWIKA Sanskrit Pass 8.73 O A+ O O O
2374010 MYLA SATYA HEMA HASINI 

ANUSRI

Sanskrit Pass 9.58 O O O
2374011 PAPPU BHARGAVI Sanskrit Pass 9.38 O O O
2374012 REKADI PAVANI Sanskrit Pass 8.65 A A+ O
2374013 SANGADI CHANDRAKALA Sanskrit Pass 6.69 A A+ A+
2374014 SANGADI NUKARATNAM Sanskrit Pass 7.69 B+ A A+
2374015 SYED KARISHMA Sanskrit Pass 9.65 O O O
2374016 YAMALA SUCHITHA DEVI Sanskrit Pass 9.69 O O O
2374017 AARUGULA HEMALATHA Telugu Pass 8.77 A O O O
2374018 ANUSURI BHAVYASRI Telugu Pass 7.35 A A+ A+
2374019 BEERA MADHURI Telugu Pass 9.08 A+ O A+ O
2374020 CHAGANTI NAGA 

CHAKRAVENI

Telugu Pass 8.35 A B+ A+
2374021 CHODEPALLI MARY GRACE Telugu F:1 0.00 A B+ A+
2374022 GADI DEVI Telugu F:2 0.00 A+ A+ A A+
2374023 GINJALA SRAVANI Telugu Pass 9.04 O A A+ O A+
2374024 GOLAGANI KALYANI Telugu Pass 8.08 A A A+
2374025 KADA PRAVALLIKA Telugu Pass 7.85 A A A+
2374026 KANGALA PAVANI Telugu Pass 8.46 O B+ A O A
2374027 KOSETTI DURGAMAHESWARI Telugu Pass 8.42 O O O
2374028 MATHA LEENA Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ B+ A
2374029 NALLA DURGA NAGA MANI Telugu Pass 9.19 O O O

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

English-II TEL/HIN/SA

N

Business 

Writing

Investment 

Planning

Marketing 

Skills

Stock 

Marketing 

Operations

Problem 

Solving using 

C

Digital Logic 

Design

Differential 

Equations & 

Problem 

Solving 

General & 

Inorganic 

Chemistry

2374030 OLETI SIRISHA Telugu Pass 8.92 A+ O A+ A+ A A
2374031 PALEPU RAMYA Telugu Pass 8.15 A A+ A A B+ A B+
2374032 PILLA LOVA Telugu Pass 8.04 A A+ A A B+ B+ C
2374033 SARAPU ROHINI Telugu Pass 8.31 A+ A+ A+ A C B+
2374034 THOTTARAMUDI MAMATHA Telugu Pass 8.42 A+ A+ A+ A B+ A+ B+
2374035 UNDRASAPU MANOHARI Telugu Pass 9.50 O O O A+ A O A+
2374036 YEDDU VASANTHA KUMARI Telugu Pass 7.96 A+ A+ O A+ A B B
2374037 YEDIDA SRILALITHA Telugu Pass 8.50 A A+ A A A A
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Mechanics 

and 

Properties of 

Matter

Problem 

Solving using 

C-P

Digital Logic 

Design-P

General & 

Inorganic 

Chemistry

Mechanics 

and 

Properties of 

Matter-P

Community 

Service 

Project-2023

2374030 OLETI SIRISHA Telugu Pass 8.92 A+ A+ A+ O A+
2374031 PALEPU RAMYA Telugu Pass 8.15 A+ B+ O
2374032 PILLA LOVA Telugu Pass 8.04 O O A+ O
2374033 SARAPU ROHINI Telugu Pass 8.31 A A+ A+ O O
2374034 THOTTARAMUDI MAMATHA Telugu Pass 8.42 A+ O B+ A+
2374035 UNDRASAPU MANOHARI Telugu Pass 9.50 A+ O O
2374036 YEDDU VASANTHA KUMARI Telugu Pass 7.96 A A+ A
2374037 YEDIDA SRILALITHA Telugu Pass 8.50 A A A O O



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2024,II Sem-ECO REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

English-II TEL/HIN/SA

N

Digital 

Literacy

Investment 

Planning

Marketing 

Skills

Microeconom

ics

Mathematical 

Methods for 

Economics

Adhunika 

Kavitha 

Parichayam

Science and 

Human Past

Community 

Service 

Project-2023

2351001 KAMUJU SIVA POOJITHA Hindi Pass 7.96 B+ D A+ A A O A A+
2351002 NAKKA MOUNIKA Hindi Pass 9.31 A+ B+ O A+ O O A+ O
2351003 GEDELA VIJAYA LAKSHMI Sanskrit F:1 0.00 A F A+ B+ B+ A C A+
2351004 KADALI KAVITHA Sanskrit Pass 8.62 A+ C O A+ A+ A+ A O
2351005 AMBATI MADHAVI Telugu Pass 8.69 O A B+ A+ B+ A+ A+ O
2351006 BARRE NOOKA RATNAM Telugu Pass 8.31 A A A+ C A A+ A O
2351007 BODDU DEVI Telugu Pass 5.85 C C D B+ D D A A+
2351008 BODDU BHUVANESWARI Telugu Pass 8.08 A+ A+ A+ B+ B B+ A+ A+
2351009 BONDADA SHAKEENA Telugu Pass 8.65 A A+ A A+ B+ A+ A+ O
2351010 DONDAPATI KUMARI Telugu Pass 7.19 A B+ C A C B+ A A+
2351011 GUDAPUVALASA KARUNA 

SREE

Telugu Pass 8.19 A+ A A+ D B+ A O A+
2351012 GUTALA SIVA SWATHI Telugu Pass 7.00 B+ C C A A C A A+
2351013 KANDRAKOTA ANUSHA Telugu Pass 5.88 B+ D C B+ D B C A+
2351014 KARRI MOHANA DURGA Telugu F:1 0.00 B D F D C B A A+
2351015 KUSUMA SPURTHI Telugu F:1 0.00 A B C D F D B+ A+
2351016 NARSI AKHILA Telugu Pass 6.31 A D A A C D B+ A
2351017 PALLETI SRILATHA Telugu F:1 0.00 F A A A A+ A+ A A+
2351018 PANTHADI SUREKHA Telugu F:7 0.00 F F F F F F F B+
2351019 PUVVALA SONY Telugu Pass 5.65 B+ D B B+ D D B+ B+
2351020 PUVVALAPALLI AMRUTHA Telugu Pass 6.50 B C B A B C B+ A+
2351021 RAJALA PREMYA Telugu Pass 7.85 A+ C B+ A A A A A+
2351022 REVU SNEHA LATHA Telugu Pass 8.77 O A A A+ A A+ A+ A+
2351023 SANDADI JYOTHI Telugu F:1 0.00 A B B+ B+ F A B O
2351024 SOYAM SHIRISHA Telugu Pass 8.12 A+ A A A B+ A A A+
2351026 VOLETI DIVYA Telugu F:4 0.00 B D D F F F F A
2351027 YELIPE SANIYA MEERZA Telugu F:1 0.00 A B+ B+ B+ F B C A+

RES SGPA
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2024,II Sem-H.SC REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

English-II TEL/HIN/SA

N

Digital 

Literacy

Investment 

Planning

Essentials of 

Home 

Science 

Extension

Human 

Development

Food Science Essentials of 

Home 

Science 

Extension-P

Human 

Development

Food 

Science-P

2380001 MANYALA SREEJA Hindi Pass 8.12 A B+ O A+ B+ A A A+ A+ A+
2380002 DEVISETTI MOUNIKA Sanskrit Pass 6.85 B+ D A B+ B+ D B+ A+ A A
2380003 DUNNA USHA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 B+ F A+ A B+ B+ B+ O O O
2380004 KADA SRAVYA KUMARI Sanskrit Pass 9.92 O O O A+ O O O O O O
2380005 VANAMADI JANAKI Sanskrit Pass 8.00 B+ C A+ A A A A O O O
2380006 BEERABOINA RAJESWARI Telugu Pass 9.27 A O A+ A O O A+ O O O
2380007 BONGU VEERALAXMI Telugu Pass 7.96 A A+ A+ A B+ B+ B A A O
2380008 GULLAPALLI REKHADEVI Telugu Pass 7.81 A+ B+ A A B+ B+ B+ A A A
2380009 KOURU MOUNIKA Telugu Pass 7.04 B C B+ B+ B+ C B+ A A A+
2380010 MATHA PREMALATHA Telugu Pass 8.27 B+ A A+ A+ A+ B+ A A A+ A+
2380011 PANDA SRAVANI CHANDRIKA Telugu Pass 9.46 A+ O A+ A+ A+ A+ O A+ O O
2380012 POTHURAJU SANJANA Telugu Pass 9.23 A+ O O A A+ A+ O A+ A O
2380013 PULLELA SRIJA Telugu Pass 7.96 A A B+ A B+ B+ A O A A+
2380014 PUSAM PAVANI Telugu Pass 7.12 B+ B+ A C C C B+ A A O
2380015 SANNAPU SUVARNA Telugu F:11 0.00 F F F F F F F F F F
2380016 SANNIBOYINA SOWMYA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+ A+ O A A+ A O A A+ O
2380017 SAVALAM SRILATHA Telugu Pass 8.96 A O A A+ A+ A O A O O
2380018 SHAIK NAZIR NISHA Telugu Pass 8.42 A A A+ A+ A B+ A+ A+ A O
2380019 TATAPUDI DIVYA JYOTHI Telugu Pass 7.58 A B+ A+ A B B B+ B+ A+ A+
2380020 VASA NANDINI Telugu Pass 7.15 B+ B B+ A B+ C B+ B+ A A+

RES SGPA
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JUNE 2024,II Sem-H.SC REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Community 

Service 

Project-2023

2380001 MANYALA SREEJA Hindi Pass 8.12 A
2380002 DEVISETTI MOUNIKA Sanskrit Pass 6.85 A+
2380003 DUNNA USHA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 A+
2380004 KADA SRAVYA KUMARI Sanskrit Pass 9.92 O
2380005 VANAMADI JANAKI Sanskrit Pass 8.00 A+
2380006 BEERABOINA RAJESWARI Telugu Pass 9.27 A+
2380007 BONGU VEERALAXMI Telugu Pass 7.96 A+
2380008 GULLAPALLI REKHADEVI Telugu Pass 7.81 A+
2380009 KOURU MOUNIKA Telugu Pass 7.04 O
2380010 MATHA PREMALATHA Telugu Pass 8.27 A+
2380011 PANDA SRAVANI CHANDRIKA Telugu Pass 9.46 O
2380012 POTHURAJU SANJANA Telugu Pass 9.23 A+
2380013 PULLELA SRIJA Telugu Pass 7.96 A+
2380014 PUSAM PAVANI Telugu Pass 7.12 O
2380015 SANNAPU SUVARNA Telugu F:11 0.00 F
2380016 SANNIBOYINA SOWMYA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2380017 SAVALAM SRILATHA Telugu Pass 8.96 A+
2380018 SHAIK NAZIR NISHA Telugu Pass 8.42 A+
2380019 TATAPUDI DIVYA JYOTHI Telugu Pass 7.58 A+
2380020 VASA NANDINI Telugu Pass 7.15 A+

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2024,II Sem-MAT REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

English-II TEL/HIN/SA

N

Business 

Writing

Digital 

Literacy

Investment 

Planning

Marketing 

Skills

Maths-I Maths-II General & 

Inorganic 

Chemistry

Mechanics 

and 

Properties of 

Matter

2371001 ALAPATI MANASA Hindi Pass 7.62 A A C A A+ B+
2371002 BADE LAKSHMI Hindi Pass 8.08 A+ A+ B+ A A B+
2371003 GANGIRI SATYA Hindi Pass 9.12 A+ O A A+ O A+
2371004 MANUGULA GANGA BHAVANI Hindi F:2 0.00 A+ B B+ B+ F F
2371005 MIDIYAM KAVYA Hindi Pass 8.15 O A A+ A+ B+ B+
2371006 MUMMIDI RAMYA Hindi Pass 8.15 A+ A+ A A A B+
2371007 PINAPOTHU BHASKARA 

LAKSHMI

Hindi F:1 0.00 A+ C B B+ B F
2371008 YALAMANCHILI MALASRI Hindi F:1 0.00 A+ A A D B F
2371009 ADABALA ANUSHA Sanskrit Pass 7.73 O A B+ A+ B+ B+ B
2371010 BOCCHE SATYA Sanskrit F:4 0.00 B+ F F B F F C
2371011 DOMMA BHAGYALAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 7.96 A+ A A+ A A B
2371013 KAMADI HARSHITHA Sanskrit F:2 0.00 B+ F C B+ B+ B+
2371014 KARRI YASASWINI Sanskrit Pass 8.46 O A A A A+ B+
2371015 MADIREDDY RAMA KEERTHI Sanskrit Pass 8.46 A+ A+ A A A A
2371016 REDDY GAYATRI Sanskrit F:1 0.00 A+ A+ A A A B+ F
2371017 BALLA MADHU SHALINI Telugu F:3 0.00 B+ B+ A A F C
2371018 CHELLURU SAILAJA Telugu F:2 0.00 A+ A A A+ F F
2371019 DAKAMURI BHARGAVI Telugu F:2 0.00 A D A B+ F F B+
2371020 GANDAM SANTHA RAJU Telugu F:3 0.00 A+ B+ B+ A F F B+
2371021 GULAMALA DURGA DEVI Telugu Pass 7.38 A+ A B+ B+ B+ B
2371022 JONNADA TULASI SATYA Telugu Pass 7.73 A+ O A+ B+ B B+ C
2371023 KATTA RUTHU ANGELI Telugu Pass 7.92 A+ A+ B+ A+ O B+ D
2371024 KONALA SUSHMA Telugu Pass 8.50 O A+ O A A A
2371025 MAILAPALLI KUSUMA Telugu Pass 8.00 A+ O A B+ A A B
2371026 SALADI BHAGYASRI  

SASIREKHA

Telugu F:2 0.00 A+ B+ B A F F

RES SGPA
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JUNE 2024,II Sem-MAT REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Problem 

Solving using 

C

General & 

Inorganic 

Chemistry

Mechanics 

and 

Properties of 

Matter-P

Problem 

Solving using 

C-P

Community 

Service 

Project-2023

2371001 ALAPATI MANASA Hindi Pass 7.62 C A+ A+
2371002 BADE LAKSHMI Hindi Pass 8.08 B+ A+ A+
2371003 GANGIRI SATYA Hindi Pass 9.12 A O A+
2371004 MANUGULA GANGA BHAVANI Hindi F:2 0.00 D A+ A
2371005 MIDIYAM KAVYA Hindi Pass 8.15 A O A
2371006 MUMMIDI RAMYA Hindi Pass 8.15 B+ A+ A+
2371007 PINAPOTHU BHASKARA 

LAKSHMI

Hindi F:1 0.00 B+ O A+
2371008 YALAMANCHILI MALASRI Hindi F:1 0.00 B A+ A+
2371009 ADABALA ANUSHA Sanskrit Pass 7.73 A+ A
2371010 BOCCHE SATYA Sanskrit F:4 0.00 A A+
2371011 DOMMA BHAGYALAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 7.96 B+ A+ A+
2371013 KAMADI HARSHITHA Sanskrit F:2 0.00 D A+ A
2371014 KARRI YASASWINI Sanskrit Pass 8.46 A O A+
2371015 MADIREDDY RAMA KEERTHI Sanskrit Pass 8.46 B+ A+ O
2371016 REDDY GAYATRI Sanskrit F:1 0.00 B+ A
2371017 BALLA MADHU SHALINI Telugu F:3 0.00 F A A
2371018 CHELLURU SAILAJA Telugu F:2 0.00 C A+ A
2371019 DAKAMURI BHARGAVI Telugu F:2 0.00 O A
2371020 GANDAM SANTHA RAJU Telugu F:3 0.00 O A
2371021 GULAMALA DURGA DEVI Telugu Pass 7.38 C O A+
2371022 JONNADA TULASI SATYA Telugu Pass 7.73 A+ A+
2371023 KATTA RUTHU ANGELI Telugu Pass 7.92 A A
2371024 KONALA SUSHMA Telugu Pass 8.50 B O A+
2371025 MAILAPALLI KUSUMA Telugu Pass 8.00 B+ A
2371026 SALADI BHAGYASRI  

SASIREKHA

Telugu F:2 0.00 C A+ A

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2024,II Sem-PHY REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

English-II TEL/HIN/SA

N

Business 

Writing

Digital 

Literacy

Marketing 

Skills

Mechanics 

and 

Properties of 

Matter

Waves and 

Oscillations

Differential 

Equations & 

Problem 

Solving 

General & 

Inorganic 

Chemistry

Problem 

Solving using 

C

2372001 BONDA VEERA VENKATA 

LAKSHMI JYOTHI

Sanskrit Pass 7.69 A B A C A A B+
2372002 GANDI SAI SIRISHA Sanskrit Pass 7.04 A B+ B+ D B B+ D
2372003 KARRI VIJAYA DURGA Sanskrit F:4 0.00 A+ F F D B A+ F
2372004 REKADI KALYANI Sanskrit Pass 8.92 O A A+ B A A+ A+
2372006 DASARI HARIKA Telugu Pass 7.65 A+ A A+ B+ D A C
2372007 JAGARAPU VARAHALA 

JAYALAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 8.62 O A O B+ B A+ B+
2372008 PEDAPATI CHANDUSRI Telugu F:1 0.00 A B+ A D D B+ F
2372009 VATHADA NANDINI 

PRAVALLIKA

Telugu F:2 0.00 A+ A A+ D B+ B+ F

RES SGPA
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JUNE 2024,II Sem-PHY REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Mechanics 

and 

Properties of 

Matter-P

Waves and 

Oscillations-

P

General & 

Inorganic 

Chemistry

Problem 

Solving using 

C-P

Community 

Service 

Project-2023

2372001 BONDA VEERA VENKATA 

LAKSHMI JYOTHI

Sanskrit Pass 7.69 O O A+
2372002 GANDI SAI SIRISHA Sanskrit Pass 7.04 O O A+ A+
2372003 KARRI VIJAYA DURGA Sanskrit F:4 0.00 O O F A+
2372004 REKADI KALYANI Sanskrit Pass 8.92 O O O O
2372006 DASARI HARIKA Telugu Pass 7.65 O O A+ A+
2372007 JAGARAPU VARAHALA 

JAYALAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 8.62 O O O O
2372008 PEDAPATI CHANDUSRI Telugu F:1 0.00 O O A+ A+
2372009 VATHADA NANDINI 

PRAVALLIKA

Telugu F:2 0.00 O O A+ A

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2024,II Sem-POL REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

English-II TEL/HIN/SA

N

Digital 

Literacy

Investment 

Planning

Marketing 

Skills

Fundamental

s of Political 

Science

Concepts & 

Ideologies of 

Political 

Science

Adhunika 

Kavitha 

Parichayam

Science and 

Human Past

Community 

Service 

Project-2023

2352002 ACHANTA HIMABINDU Telugu Pass 7.23 B+ B+ B+ D B+ B+ A A+
2352003 AKULA LAKSHMI PRASANNA Telugu Pass 7.73 B+ A D B B+ A A+ O
2352004 BANDANA ANITHA Telugu Pass 9.15 A+ A+ O D O A+ O O
2352005 CHAGANTI LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 7.77 A B D A A A+ A A+
2352007 DULI HARIKA Telugu F:2 0.00 F D C D F D D A+
2352008 KARRI DHANA SRI Telugu Pass 7.92 A+ B+ A B+ A A B+ A+
2352009 KARRI DHANA THULASI Telugu Pass 8.19 A+ A B+ D A+ A+ A A+
2352010 LANKE SUBHA LATHA Telugu Pass 8.54 A A A+ A A+ A+ A A+
2352011 LANKE VAISHNAVI Telugu Pass 9.92 O O O A+ O O O O
2352013 SANGADI DHANA KUMARI Telugu Pass 8.35 A A+ B+ D A+ A+ A+ A+
2352014 SURADA SATYA DEEPIKA Telugu Pass 8.69 A+ A+ B+ C A+ A+ A+ O

RES SGPA
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2024,II Sem-ZOO REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

English-II TEL/HIN/SA

N

Business 

Writing

Digital 

Literacy

Marketing 

Skills

Animal 

Diversity-I 

Biology of 

Non-Chordat

Cell and 

Molecular 

Biology

Food Science General & 

Inorganic 

Chemistry

Introduction 

to 

Microbiology

2376001 BODDU SIRI MAHA LAKSHMI Hindi Pass 8.15 A+ A O A A B+
2376002 DARIPALLI SUVARNA Hindi Pass 7.19 B+ A+ B B+ A D
2376003 LANKA SUVARNA KUMARI Hindi Pass 7.88 A A B+ A A+ B+
2376004 PALEPU DHANA SRI Hindi Pass 8.42 A+ A+ A+ B+ A A
2376005 VASAVI VANKA Hindi F:11 0.00 F F F F F F F
2376006 BARANGI MAITHILI Sanskrit Pass 5.23 B C D D D D
2376007 BODDU LAKSHMI ALEKHYA Sanskrit Pass 8.08 A+ A+ A+ C A B+ B+
2376008 GUTTULA DEVI SRI Sanskrit Pass 7.46 A B+ B+ A B B+ A+
2376009 JAKKI ANITHA Sanskrit Pass 7.73 A A+ A B+ A B
2376010 JETLA ANUPAMA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 A B D B C B+
2376011 LANKE ARCHANA Sanskrit Pass 8.38 A+ A+ A B A+ A+
2376012 MAILAPILLI 

SOUNDARYAVATHI

Sanskrit Pass 8.73 A+ A+ O A A+ A A
2376013 MUMMASANI MANASA Sanskrit Pass 8.35 A+ A+ B+ A A+ A+ B+
2376014 OLETI RAMYA SRI Sanskrit Pass 9.42 A+ O O A+ O A+ A+
2376015 SADHANALA CHANDANA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 A F C B+ B+ B+
2376016 SERU SRI MAHALAKSHMI 

SARANYA

Sanskrit Pass 8.31 A+ A B B+ A+ A
2376017 TADI SOWMYA LAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 9.15 A+ A+ O A A+ A
2376018 VASUPILLI SATYAVENI Sanskrit Pass 8.42 A+ A+ O B+ A+ A+ A
2376019 YANAMALA TEJASWINI Sanskrit Pass 6.88 A A B+ B+ C B
2376020 ALLI PRAVALIKA Telugu Pass 6.96 B+ A A A B B C
2376021 BOKKA ISHIKA Telugu Pass 9.31 A+ A+ A+ A A+ A+ O
2376022 DULAPALLI SANDHYA Telugu Pass 6.77 A B A+ B+ C B+
2376023 GEDDAM MANOHARSHITHA Telugu Pass 7.88 A A A B+ A A
2376024 GODA BINDU MADHAVI Telugu Pass 9.46 O O A A O A+ A+
2376025 GUDALA RAMYA Telugu Pass 8.31 A+ O A A B+ A A+
2376026 KANDRAKOTA ARCHANA Telugu Pass 8.62 A+ A+ A A+ B+ A A+
2376027 KARRI SRI VEERA 

PRAVALLIKA

Telugu Pass 9.27 O O A+ A A+ A+ A+
2376028 KOLLI JUBEDA Telugu Pass 8.31 A+ A+ A+ B+ B+ A+ A
2376029 KUKKALA AAKANKSHA Telugu F:1 0.00 A A A+ B F B+ B

RES SGPA
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JUNE 2024,II Sem-ZOO REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Taxonomy 

and 

Functional 

Anatomy of 

Animal 

Diversity-I 

Biology of 

Non-Chordat

Cell and 

Molecular 

Biology-P

Food 

Science-P

General & 

Inorganic 

Chemistry

Introduction 

to 

Microbiology

-P

Taxonomy 

and 

Functional 

Anatomy of 

Community 

Service 

Project-2023

2376001 BODDU SIRI MAHA LAKSHMI Hindi Pass 8.15 B+ A+ O A A
2376002 DARIPALLI SUVARNA Hindi Pass 7.19 A A A+ A B+
2376003 LANKA SUVARNA KUMARI Hindi Pass 7.88 A B+ A+ B+ A
2376004 PALEPU DHANA SRI Hindi Pass 8.42 B+ O O A A+
2376005 VASAVI VANKA Hindi F:11 0.00 F F F F
2376006 BARANGI MAITHILI Sanskrit Pass 5.23 D A A B+ B+
2376007 BODDU LAKSHMI ALEKHYA Sanskrit Pass 8.08 O A+ B+ A+
2376008 GUTTULA DEVI SRI Sanskrit Pass 7.46 A+ A A B+
2376009 JAKKI ANITHA Sanskrit Pass 7.73 B+ O O A+ B+
2376010 JETLA ANUPAMA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 B+ A+ A+ A F
2376011 LANKE ARCHANA Sanskrit Pass 8.38 A+ A+ A+ A+ B+
2376012 MAILAPILLI 

SOUNDARYAVATHI

Sanskrit Pass 8.73 A+ A A+ A+
2376013 MUMMASANI MANASA Sanskrit Pass 8.35 A+ A+ A A
2376014 OLETI RAMYA SRI Sanskrit Pass 9.42 O O O A+
2376015 SADHANALA CHANDANA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 C A A+ A B+
2376016 SERU SRI MAHALAKSHMI 

SARANYA

Sanskrit Pass 8.31 A O A+ A+ A+
2376017 TADI SOWMYA LAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 9.15 A+ O O O O
2376018 VASUPILLI SATYAVENI Sanskrit Pass 8.42 A+ O B B+
2376019 YANAMALA TEJASWINI Sanskrit Pass 6.88 B A A A B+
2376020 ALLI PRAVALIKA Telugu Pass 6.96 A+ B+ C A
2376021 BOKKA ISHIKA Telugu Pass 9.31 O O O O
2376022 DULAPALLI SANDHYA Telugu Pass 6.77 D A+ A A+ B+
2376023 GEDDAM MANOHARSHITHA Telugu Pass 7.88 A A+ A+ A+ B+
2376024 GODA BINDU MADHAVI Telugu Pass 9.46 O O O O
2376025 GUDALA RAMYA Telugu Pass 8.31 A+ A+ A+ B+
2376026 KANDRAKOTA ARCHANA Telugu Pass 8.62 O A O A+
2376027 KARRI SRI VEERA 

PRAVALLIKA

Telugu Pass 9.27 O O O A+
2376028 KOLLI JUBEDA Telugu Pass 8.31 A+ A+ D A+
2376029 KUKKALA AAKANKSHA Telugu F:1 0.00 A+ A+ D A+

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

English-II TEL/HIN/SA

N

Business 

Writing

Digital 

Literacy

Marketing 

Skills

Animal 

Diversity-I 

Biology of 

Non-Chordat

Cell and 

Molecular 

Biology

Food Science General & 

Inorganic 

Chemistry

Introduction 

to 

Microbiology

2376030 MADHURA BHARGAVI Telugu Pass 8.42 A A+ A+ A A A A
2376031 MAILAPALLI NAVYA Telugu Pass 8.08 A+ A O A+ B+ B+ B+
2376032 MAKIREDDY BHAVANI Telugu Pass 8.62 O A+ A+ A B+ A+ A
2376033 MASABATTULA MUKUNDA 

JASHMINE

Telugu Pass 9.04 O A+ O A A+ A+ A+
2376034 PARAMATA SATYA PRIYA Telugu F:2 0.00 A A A+ A F B+ B
2376035 PATNALA VYSHNAVI Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ A A+ B+ F C A
2376036 PIRLA DEVI SAILAJA Telugu Pass 8.08 A A+ A A A A B+
2376038 TAMARAPU HARINI SAI SRI Telugu F:1 0.00 B A B+ B F C
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Taxonomy 

and 

Functional 

Anatomy of 

Animal 

Diversity-I 

Biology of 

Non-Chordat

Cell and 

Molecular 

Biology-P

Food 

Science-P

General & 

Inorganic 

Chemistry

Introduction 

to 

Microbiology

-P

Taxonomy 

and 

Functional 

Anatomy of 

Community 

Service 

Project-2023

2376030 MADHURA BHARGAVI Telugu Pass 8.42 A+ O B+ A+
2376031 MAILAPALLI NAVYA Telugu Pass 8.08 A A B A+
2376032 MAKIREDDY BHAVANI Telugu Pass 8.62 A+ A+ B+ A+
2376033 MASABATTULA MUKUNDA 

JASHMINE

Telugu Pass 9.04 A+ A+ B+ A+
2376034 PARAMATA SATYA PRIYA Telugu F:2 0.00 A+ A+ B+ A+
2376035 PATNALA VYSHNAVI Telugu F:1 0.00 A+ B+ O A
2376036 PIRLA DEVI SAILAJA Telugu Pass 8.08 A+ A C A+
2376038 TAMARAPU HARINI SAI SRI Telugu F:1 0.00 D A+ A A A



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2024,IV Sem-BCOM(C.A) REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Corporate 

Accounting

Cost and 

Management 

Accounting

Income Tax Business 

Laws

Auditing Data Base 

Management 

System

Data Base 

Management 

System 

Practical

Short Term 

Internship

2223001 MEDISETTI CHARISHMA Hindi Pass 9.03 A A+ A+ A A+ O O O
2223002 NOOR ASMA Hindi F:1 0.00 F D D B+ B+ D B+ A+
2223003 PATTA KALYANI Hindi Pass 8.90 A+ A+ A A A+ O O A+
2223004 RAMADI PADMA Hindi Pass 8.90 A+ A+ A A A+ A+ O O
2223006 RAYI VIMALA Hindi Pass 8.17 A A B+ A A+ A A+ A+
2223007 SIGATAPULA DIVYA 

CHANDINI

Hindi Pass 8.34 A A A A A+ A O A+
2223008 ETHAKOTA SRAVANTHI Sanskrit Pass 7.55 B+ A B+ B+ A+ B B+ A+
2223009 MUCHAKARLA KALYANI Sanskrit Pass 8.72 A+ A A+ A A+ A+ A+ A+
2223010 MYLAPILLI NIREESHA Sanskrit Pass 8.21 B+ A A A A+ B+ O O
2223011 ANAPARTHI HEMA LATHA Telugu F:2 0.00 F B+ C B+ A F B+ A+
2223012 BONDA LAKSHMI PRASANNA Telugu Pass 8.41 A A+ A A A+ A A A+
2223013 CHINTAPALLI LAVANYA Telugu Pass 7.69 B+ A A B+ A+ B B+ A+
2223014 CHINTAPILLI SATYA VENI Telugu Pass 8.07 A A A B+ A+ B+ O A+
2223015 DADALA NAGAJYOTHI Telugu Pass 8.00 B A+ A B+ A+ A A A+
2223016 DRONAM NAGAMANI Telugu F:3 0.00 F B+ C C B+ F A A+
2223017 GANDI  KANAKA 

MAHALAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 7.93 B+ A A B+ A+ B+ O A+
2223018 GANE NAVYA MAMATHA Telugu Pass 8.45 A A+ A+ A A A A+ A+
2223019 GATHADI MADHURI Telugu Pass 8.41 A A A A A+ A+ A A+
2223020 GEDELA CHINNARI Telugu Pass 9.45 O A+ A+ A+ A+ O O O
2223021 GINJALA GOWRI Telugu Pass 8.55 A A A+ A A+ A+ A A+
2223022 KALA MADHUMANI Telugu F:2 0.00 C B+ B B+ A F A A+
2223023 KALA SWATHI Telugu Pass 7.17 C B+ B+ B+ A B+ A A+
2223024 KARRI SWATHI Telugu Pass 9.03 A+ A+ A+ A A+ O O A+
2223025 KONADA NAVEENA Telugu Pass 9.14 A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ O A+ A+
2223026 KORUKONDA SATYASRI Telugu Pass 8.31 A A+ A A A+ B+ A+ A+
2223027 LANKA RAMYA Telugu Pass 7.03 D A B+ B+ A+ C A A+
2223028 MAJJI BHARGAVI Telugu Pass 9.03 A+ A+ A+ A A+ A+ O O
2223029 MEDISETTI VEERA SATYA Telugu Pass 7.72 B A B+ B+ A+ A A A+
2223030 MOTUKURI SIRISHA Telugu Pass 8.28 B+ A+ A+ A A+ B+ A A+

RES SGPA
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

Corporate 

Accounting

Cost and 

Management 

Accounting

Income Tax Business 

Laws

Auditing Data Base 

Management 

System

Data Base 

Management 

System 

Practical

Short Term 

Internship

2223031 PEPAKAYALA HARIPRIYA Telugu Pass 8.17 B+ A A A A+ B+ A+ O
2223033 RAYUDU ANITHA Telugu Pass 7.59 B+ A A B+ A+ C A A+
2223034 ROKALA KAVYA Telugu Pass 7.48 C A B+ B+ A+ B+ A+ A+
2223035 SANGANI GOVINDALAKSHMI Telugu Pass 9.03 A+ A+ A+ A A+ O O A+
2223036 SRIPADAM KALYANI Telugu Pass 8.59 A+ A+ A A A+ A A+ A+
2223037 TEEGALA LAKSHMI 

PRASANNA

Telugu F:1 0.00 D B B+ A A F A A+
2223038 VANUM SIVAPARVATHI Telugu F:4 0.00 F C B+ F F F A A
2223039 VASAMSETTI RAMASATYA Telugu Pass 8.59 A A A A A+ A+ A+ O
2223040 VEEDHI SAILU Telugu Pass 7.17 C B+ A A A+ C A A
2223041 VENTRU INDIRA Telugu F:2 0.00 F A A B A+ F A A
2223042 GUNDAVARAPU NAVYASRI Hindi Pass 9.31 A A+ A+ A+ O O O O
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2024,IV Sem-BCOMG-EM REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Corporate 

Accounting

Cost and 

Management 

Accounting

Income Tax Business 

Laws

Auditing Goods and 

Service Tax

Short Term 

Internship

2222001 BODDU KAVYA Hindi Pass 8.57 B+ A+ A+ A A+ A+ A+
2222002 DOMA DHANA TEJASWINI Hindi F:2 0.00 F A A+ A B+ A+ A+
2222003 MAMIDIPAKA RENUKA Hindi Pass 8.00 C A A+ B+ A A+ O
2222004 SAGARAPU LAKSHMI 

PRASANNA

Hindi F:1 0.00 F A A A B+ A+ A+
2222005 SHAIK MAHABOOBUNNISHA Hindi Pass 7.71 C A+ A A B+ A A+
2222006 SIRIPURAM RATNANICHITHA Hindi F:1 0.00 D B+ B B+ F B A
2222007 VUDDESI DHANUSHA Hindi F:2 0.00 F A B+ A A+ B+ A+
2222008 BOLLINKALA PAVANI Sanskrit Pass 8.43 B+ A+ A+ A A+ A A+
2222009 DUNNA SATHYA PRIYA Sanskrit Pass 8.71 A A+ A A+ O A+ A
2222010 GEDELA NOOKA RATNAM Sanskrit Pass 7.86 C A A A A+ A A+
2222011 LANKADI SATYA KUMARI Sanskrit F:1 0.00 F A A A A B+ A+
2222012 SANGANI SANDHYA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 F B+ A B+ B A A+
2222013 TAMMANA JAYANTHI VEERA 

ISHWARYAMBIKA

Sanskrit F:1 0.00 B A A A B+ A A+
2222014 VOLETI HEMALATHA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 F A+ A A B B+ A+
2222015 ALLADI SAI GANGA 

BHARGAVI

Telugu F:1 0.00 D B+ B+ A D A A+
2222016 AMURTHI ASHA JYOTHI Telugu F:3 0.00 F C F D F D A
2222017 BADE GAYATHRI Telugu F:1 0.00 F B+ B+ A B+ A O
2222018 BALAGAM JAYA 

NAGALAKSHMI BHAVANI

Telugu Pass 7.86 B A A A A A A+
2222019 BALASADI MOUNIKA Telugu F:2 0.00 F B+ B+ F B+ B+ A+
2222020 BETHA SIRISHA Telugu F:1 0.00 F D C A B+ B A
2222021 BODDU KOMALA Telugu Pass 7.71 B+ A B+ A A B+ A+
2222023 CHEPALA LAVANYA Telugu Pass 8.00 B A A A A+ A A+
2222024 DADALA VEERA LAKSHMI Telugu F:1 0.00 F A+ A A A+ A A+
2222025 DANDUPROLU MANASA Telugu Pass 8.43 A A A A A+ A O
2222026 DANDUPROLU SATYA SRI Telugu Pass 8.00 B+ A B+ A A+ A A+
2222027 DARMAVARAPU REKHA 

RAJESWARI

Telugu Pass 8.71 A A+ A A+ A+ A+ A+
2222028 DEGALA THERISSA Telugu Pass 7.71 B+ A B+ B+ A A A+
2222029 DOMMETI ANUSHA Telugu Pass 7.71 B+ A B+ B+ A A A+
2222030 DUDA MEGHANA Telugu Pass 8.00 B A A A A+ A A+

RES SGPA
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

Corporate 

Accounting

Cost and 

Management 

Accounting

Income Tax Business 

Laws

Auditing Goods and 

Service Tax

Short Term 

Internship

2222031 GANDI SONY Telugu F:2 0.00 F A A A O A+ A+
2222032 GUBBALA JABILLI Telugu Pass 6.86 D B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A+
2222033 ILLINGI LALITHA Telugu Pass 8.00 C A A A A+ A+ A+
2222034 JAMMU RAJESWARI Telugu Pass 7.57 C A B+ A A A A+
2222035 KALADI SATYASRI Telugu F:2 0.00 F A A A A+ A A+
2222036 KAMADI HEMALATHA Telugu F:1 0.00 F B+ A B+ A+ B+ A+
2222037 KANDRAKOTA DEEVENA Telugu Pass 7.57 C A B+ B+ A+ A A+
2222038 KAPPALA SANTHI PRIYA Telugu F:2 0.00 F A A B+ A+ A A+
2222039 KARRI VEERA VENI Telugu Pass 8.43 B+ A A+ A A+ A+ A+
2222040 KUDUPUDI KEERTHIKA Telugu Pass 7.29 D A B+ B+ A A A+
2222041 KURAPATI SUREKHA Telugu F:1 0.00 F B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A+
2222042 LANKE ANITHA Telugu Pass 7.43 D A A B+ A+ A A
2222043 MALLADI LAKSHMI 

PRASANNA

Telugu F:1 0.00 F A A A A A+ A+
2222044 MALLIPUDI HARI KUMARI Telugu F:1 0.00 F B+ B+ A A+ A A+
2222045 MEDA SYAMALA Telugu F:1 0.00 F B+ A B+ A A A+
2222047 MIRIYALA SOWMYA Telugu F:1 0.00 F B B A B B A+
2222048 MOKA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 7.86 B A A A A A A+
2222049 MUTTHU SRI LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 7.43 B A A B+ A B+ A
2222050 NAGELLA PUTTALAMMA Telugu F:1 0.00 F B+ C C B+ C A+
2222052 PATHIKALA MAHALAKSHMI Telugu F:2 0.00 F B+ B B+ B+ B A+
2222053 PESINGI DIVYA Telugu Pass 7.43 B B+ B+ B+ A+ B+ A+
2222054 PESINGI SHANTHI Telugu Pass 7.29 C B+ B+ A A B+ A+
2222055 PILLI LOVAKUMARI Telugu Pass 7.86 A A A A B+ B+ A+
2222056 PINAPOTHU SRAVANTHI Telugu Pass 7.71 B A A B+ A A A+
2222057 POLAVARAPU POOJA Telugu Pass 8.14 B+ A A A A+ A A+
2222058 PULIDINDI SRAVATHI Telugu Pass 7.86 C A A A A+ A A+
2222059 PUNYAMANTULA RENUKA Telugu F:1 0.00 F B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A
2222061 RAMIREDDY REVATHI Telugu Pass 6.86 D B+ B+ B A B+ A+
2222062 SARAMALLA RAJESWARI Telugu F:1 0.00 F B D D A B A
2222063 SEELAM RAJESWARI Telugu Pass 8.57 A+ A A+ A+ A+ A A
2222065 SURLA RAJYALAKSHMI Telugu Pass 6.86 D B+ B+ A B+ B A+
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

Corporate 

Accounting

Cost and 

Management 

Accounting

Income Tax Business 

Laws

Auditing Goods and 

Service Tax

Short Term 

Internship

2222067 VANAMADI KUSUMA DEVI Telugu Pass 7.71 C A A B+ A+ A A+
2222068 VARIPILLI SRIVALLI Telugu Pass 8.14 A A+ B+ A A+ B+ A+
2222069 VARIPILLI SRIVARSHA Telugu Pass 8.86 A A A+ A+ A+ A+ O
2222070 VASAMSETTI RAMYA SRI Telugu Pass 7.71 A B+ B+ A A B+ A+
2222071 VOLETI BHARGAVI Telugu Pass 8.00 A B+ A A A A A+
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2024,IV Sem-CBHC REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Plant 

Physiology 

and 

Metabolism

Cell Biology, 

Genetics and 

Plant 

Breeding

Basics of 

Fruit Science

Pests and 

diseases of 

horticulture 

plants and 

Inorganic, 

Organic and 

Physical 

Chemistry

Inorganic 

and Physical 

Chemistry

Plant 

Physiology 

and 

Metabolism 

Cell Biology, 

Genetics and 

Plant 

Breeding 

Basics of 

Fruit Science 

Practicals

Pests and 

diseases of 

horticulture 

plants and 

2239001 GUMMADI AKSHAYA Hindi Pass 7.50 B+ A A A+ B+ D O O A+ A+
2239002 KAMANA PURNIMA 

VEERAMANI

Sanskrit Pass 9.88 O O O O O A+ O O O O
2239003 KATTA ANUSHA Sanskrit Pass 6.47 B A D B+ B D A A+ A+ A+
2239004 YALLA SRI SAI 

ISHWARYAMBICA

Sanskrit F:2 0.00 B+ O O A B+ F A+ O A+ A+
2239005 EEKA  CHANDRAKALA Telugu F:1 0.00 A+ A+ B+ A B+ F A+ A+ O A+
2239006 INDUGAPALLI SRILAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.06 A O A+ A+ A C A+ O A+ A+
2239007 KARAM SARANYA Telugu Pass 7.68 B+ A+ A+ A+ A D A+ A+ O A+
2239008 KARRI VEERA VENI Telugu Pass 7.56 B A+ A A A D A+ O A+ O
2239009 SOYAM RAJAKUMARI Telugu Pass 7.76 B+ A+ B+ A+ A C A+ A+ A+ A+
2239011 TATI MANGA Telugu Pass 7.35 C A+ A A B+ D A+ A+ A+ A+
2239012 UPPULURI BHAGYA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 7.44 B+ A+ A+ A C D A+ O A+ A+
2239013 VADDI SYAMALA Telugu Pass 8.38 A O A+ A+ B+ B+ A+ O A O

RES SGPA
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JUNE 2024,IV Sem-CBHC REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Inorganic, 

Organic and 

Physical 

Chemistry 

Inorganic 

and Physical 

Chemistry 

practicals

Short Term 

Internship

2239001 GUMMADI AKSHAYA Hindi Pass 7.50 D C A+
2239002 KAMANA PURNIMA 

VEERAMANI

Sanskrit Pass 9.88 O O O
2239003 KATTA ANUSHA Sanskrit Pass 6.47 D C A+
2239004 YALLA SRI SAI 

ISHWARYAMBICA

Sanskrit F:2 0.00 C D O
2239005 EEKA  CHANDRAKALA Telugu F:1 0.00 D C A+
2239006 INDUGAPALLI SRILAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.06 D C A
2239007 KARAM SARANYA Telugu Pass 7.68 D D A
2239008 KARRI VEERA VENI Telugu Pass 7.56 B C A+
2239009 SOYAM RAJAKUMARI Telugu Pass 7.76 B B A+
2239011 TATI MANGA Telugu Pass 7.35 C C O
2239012 UPPULURI BHAGYA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 7.44 C B+ A+
2239013 VADDI SYAMALA Telugu Pass 8.38 C B+ A+
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2024,IV Sem-CBMB REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Plant 

Physiology 

and 

Metabolism

Cell Biology, 

Genetics and 

Plant 

Breeding

Immunology 

& Medical 

Microbiology

Microbial 

Ecology and 

Industrial 

Microbiology

Inorganic, 

Organic and 

Physical 

Chemistry

Inorganic 

and Physical 

Chemistry

Plant 

Physiology 

and 

Metabolism 

Cell Biology, 

Genetics and 

Plant 

Breeding 

Immunology 

& Medical 

Microbiology 

Practicals

Microbial 

Ecology and 

Industrial 

Microbiology 

2234001 ARADADI LAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 9.29 A+ O O O O B+ A+ O O O
2234002 CHANDADI RUDRA 

MAHALAKSHMI

Sanskrit Pass 9.62 O O O O O A+ A+ O O O
2234003 BORAGA PARIMALA PUSHPA Telugu Pass 8.00 A+ A+ A A B+ B+ A+ A+ B+ B+
2234004 JONNADA HEMALATHA Telugu Pass 8.47 A+ A+ A+ A+ A B+ A+ O B+ A
2234005 MALLADI RANI Telugu Pass 9.91 O O O O O O A+ O O O
2234006 PABBINEDI KUSUMA Telugu Pass 8.65 A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ B+ A+ O B+ A
2234007 PABBINEDI SUSMA Telugu Pass 8.91 A+ A+ A+ O A+ A O O A A
2234008 PAKKURTHI GANGA BHAVANI Telugu Pass 9.62 O O O O O A+ A+ O O O
2234009 PILLI  BHAVANI Telugu Pass 8.09 A A+ A A A B+ A+ A+ A A
2234011 RASIPALLI MADHU Telugu Pass 8.71 A+ O A A+ A+ A A+ O A A
2234013 VEDURUPAKA DURGA 

BHAVANI

Telugu Pass 8.74 A O A+ O A+ B+ O O A A

RES SGPA
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JUNE 2024,IV Sem-CBMB REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Inorganic, 

Organic and 

Physical 

Chemistry 

Inorganic 

and Physical 

Chemistry 

practicals

Short Term 

Internship

2234001 ARADADI LAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 9.29 A A+ A+
2234002 CHANDADI RUDRA 

MAHALAKSHMI

Sanskrit Pass 9.62 A A A+
2234003 BORAGA PARIMALA PUSHPA Telugu Pass 8.00 A A A
2234004 JONNADA HEMALATHA Telugu Pass 8.47 B+ B+ A+
2234005 MALLADI RANI Telugu Pass 9.91 A+ A+ O
2234006 PABBINEDI KUSUMA Telugu Pass 8.65 A A A+
2234007 PABBINEDI SUSMA Telugu Pass 8.91 B+ A A+
2234008 PAKKURTHI GANGA BHAVANI Telugu Pass 9.62 A A A+
2234009 PILLI  BHAVANI Telugu Pass 8.09 C A A+
2234011 RASIPALLI MADHU Telugu Pass 8.71 B B+ A+
2234013 VEDURUPAKA DURGA 

BHAVANI

Telugu Pass 8.74 C A A+

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2024,IV Sem-CBZ-EM REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Plant 

Physiology 

and 

Metabolism

Cell Biology, 

Genetics and 

Plant 

Breeding

Animal 

Physiology, 

Cellular 

Metabolism 

Immunology 

& Animal 

Biotechnolog

y

Inorganic, 

Organic and 

Physical 

Chemistry

Inorganic 

and Physical 

Chemistry

Plant 

Physiology 

and 

Metabolism 

Cell Biology, 

Genetics and 

Plant 

Breeding 

Animal 

Physiology, 

Cellular 

Metabolism 

Immunology 

& Animal 

Biotechnolog

y Practicals

2238001 KARRI SHARMILA GANGA Hindi Pass 8.24 A+ O B+ B+ B+ B+ O O O O
2238002 PANTHADI DURGA BHAVANI Hindi Pass 7.88 B+ A A A B B+ A+ O O O
2238003 SATYAMSETTI MEGHANA SRI 

VENI

Hindi Pass 7.35 C A+ D A B+ B+ O A+ A+ A+
2238004 ANJURI ANNA SOWMYA Sanskrit Pass 7.09 B+ A+ D A C C O O A+ A+
2238005 ILLINGI NOOKARATNAM Sanskrit Pass 9.62 O O O A+ A+ A+ A+ O O O
2238006 JETTI KEERTHI MAHA 

LAKSHMI

Sanskrit Pass 8.24 A A+ A A B+ B+ A+ O A+ O
2238007 MATTA CHANDRIKA Sanskrit Pass 8.68 A+ O A+ A A B O O A+ A+
2238008 MORTHA MOUNIKA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 A B+ C B F B+ A+ O A+ A+
2238009 PESANGI GAYATRI Sanskrit Pass 7.74 A A B+ A C B+ O A+ A+ A+
2238010 VARA RAJANI Sanskrit Pass 9.06 A+ O A+ A A A O O O O
2238011 ADABALA GANGA BHAVANI Telugu Pass 8.82 A O A+ A+ A A A+ A+ A+ A+
2238012 AMURTHI AKHILA Telugu Pass 7.44 B+ A B+ A D B+ A A+ A+ A+
2238013 BADDI DURGA BHAVANI Telugu Pass 7.68 B+ A+ B+ B+ B B+ A A+ A+ A+
2238014 BANDI DEVI SAILAJA Telugu Pass 7.41 A A B+ B+ D B+ A+ A+ A+ A
2238015 BANDI TRISHA Telugu F:1 0.00 B A F A B+ B+ A A A+ B+
2238016 CHETLA JAYASRI Telugu F:1 0.00 C B F C D A+ A O A+ A
2238017 CHINTALA SRI LAKSHMI 

DURGA DIVYA

Telugu Pass 7.94 A A+ B+ B+ B+ A A+ A+ A+ A
2238018 CHOLLA  BHOOMIKA Telugu F:1 0.00 A A+ F A B C A+ A A+ B+
2238020 DONDAPATI NAMITHA Telugu Pass 6.06 B+ C D B D D A+ A+ A+ C
2238021 DURVA HINDU Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ C F C B D A+ A+ A+ A+
2238022 GUNDUPALLI PRATYUSHA Telugu Pass 6.41 B+ C D B+ C C A+ O A+ O
2238023 IMANDI DIVYA Telugu Pass 8.29 A+ A A A A+ B+ A+ O A A
2238024 JANIPALLI SUJI Telugu F:1 0.00 B B+ F D D D A O A A
2238025 KANCHEM SWETHA Telugu Pass 8.32 A+ A A A+ B A A+ A+ A+ A+
2238026 KARRI KAVERI Telugu Pass 7.32 B+ A+ B+ B+ D B A+ A+ B+ A+
2238027 KOPPISETTI DURGABHAVANI Telugu Pass 6.85 B+ B+ B B+ C D A+ O O A+
2238028 KOWLURI NAGALAXMI Telugu Pass 9.15 A+ O A O A A+ A+ A+ A+ A+
2238029 KUNJAM  BHANU SRUTHI Telugu F:2 0.00 B+ B+ F C F D A+ A+ A A+
2238030 KUTI SRAVANTHI Telugu Pass 6.56 B+ C C B+ B D A+ A+ A+ A

RES SGPA
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JUNE 2024,IV Sem-CBZ-EM REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Inorganic, 

Organic and 

Physical 

Chemistry 

Inorganic 

and Physical 

Chemistry 

practicals

Short Term 

Internship

2238001 KARRI SHARMILA GANGA Hindi Pass 8.24 B+ A+ A+
2238002 PANTHADI DURGA BHAVANI Hindi Pass 7.88 A A+ A+
2238003 SATYAMSETTI MEGHANA SRI 

VENI

Hindi Pass 7.35 A A+ A+
2238004 ANJURI ANNA SOWMYA Sanskrit Pass 7.09 B+ A A+
2238005 ILLINGI NOOKARATNAM Sanskrit Pass 9.62 O O O
2238006 JETTI KEERTHI MAHA 

LAKSHMI

Sanskrit Pass 8.24 A+ A+ A+
2238007 MATTA CHANDRIKA Sanskrit Pass 8.68 A A+ O
2238008 MORTHA MOUNIKA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 A A+ A+
2238009 PESANGI GAYATRI Sanskrit Pass 7.74 A+ A+ A+
2238010 VARA RAJANI Sanskrit Pass 9.06 O O O
2238011 ADABALA GANGA BHAVANI Telugu Pass 8.82 O O A+
2238012 AMURTHI AKHILA Telugu Pass 7.44 A+ A+ A+
2238013 BADDI DURGA BHAVANI Telugu Pass 7.68 A+ A+ A+
2238014 BANDI DEVI SAILAJA Telugu Pass 7.41 A A+ A+
2238015 BANDI TRISHA Telugu F:1 0.00 A A+ A
2238016 CHETLA JAYASRI Telugu F:1 0.00 C A A
2238017 CHINTALA SRI LAKSHMI 

DURGA DIVYA

Telugu Pass 7.94 B A+ A+
2238018 CHOLLA  BHOOMIKA Telugu F:1 0.00 O B+ A
2238020 DONDAPATI NAMITHA Telugu Pass 6.06 A+ A+ A+
2238021 DURVA HINDU Telugu F:1 0.00 A+ A+ A+
2238022 GUNDUPALLI PRATYUSHA Telugu Pass 6.41 C B+ A+
2238023 IMANDI DIVYA Telugu Pass 8.29 B+ A A+
2238024 JANIPALLI SUJI Telugu F:1 0.00 C B+ A
2238025 KANCHEM SWETHA Telugu Pass 8.32 O A+ A+
2238026 KARRI KAVERI Telugu Pass 7.32 O A+ A+
2238027 KOPPISETTI DURGABHAVANI Telugu Pass 6.85 B A+ A+
2238028 KOWLURI NAGALAXMI Telugu Pass 9.15 O A+ O
2238029 KUNJAM  BHANU SRUTHI Telugu F:2 0.00 O A A
2238030 KUTI SRAVANTHI Telugu Pass 6.56 A+ B+ A+

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

Plant 

Physiology 

and 

Metabolism

Cell Biology, 

Genetics and 

Plant 

Breeding

Animal 

Physiology, 

Cellular 

Metabolism 

Immunology 

& Animal 

Biotechnolog

y

Inorganic, 

Organic and 

Physical 

Chemistry

Inorganic 

and Physical 

Chemistry

Plant 

Physiology 

and 

Metabolism 

Cell Biology, 

Genetics and 

Plant 

Breeding 

Animal 

Physiology, 

Cellular 

Metabolism 

Immunology 

& Animal 

Biotechnolog

y Practicals

2238031 MUPPAM SRAVANI SANDHYA Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ B+ F B+ D D A A+ D A
2238032 NEMMADI RAJESWARI Telugu F:3 0.00 B+ F F C F D A A+ B+ A+
2238033 NEMMADI YAMUNA Telugu F:1 0.00 A C F A D B+ A+ O A A+
2238034 PADALA ROJA Telugu F:1 0.00 B B+ F B D D A+ A+ A+ A+
2238035 PALNATI RAJYA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 7.47 B+ A C B+ B+ B+ A+ O A+ A+
2238036 PANDRUM KRISHNAVENI Telugu F:2 0.00 B+ B D B+ F F A+ O A+ O
2238037 PATLAKAYALA LEHYA SRI Telugu F:3 0.00 B F F B+ F D A+ O A A+
2238038 PEMMADI LEELA SADGURU Telugu Pass 7.44 A B+ B B+ B+ B A+ O A A+
2238039 PENUBALLI ANUSHA Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ C F B D D A+ O A+ A+
2238040 PITHANI SUPRAJA 

SHANMUKHA SRIVALLI

Telugu F:2 0.00 C D F C D F A+ O B+ A+
2238041 POLIREDDY KAVYA SREE Telugu Pass 6.35 B+ B+ D B+ D D A A+ A B+
2238042 PUNYAMANTHULA DIVYA 

DURGA SRI

Telugu F:3 0.00 A A F B+ F F A O A+ A+
2238043 R R V LAKSHMI Telugu F:1 0.00 A B+ D B+ D F A+ O A+ A
2238044 RAVVA PAVANI Telugu F:3 0.00 B+ C F B+ F F A A+ A+ A
2238045 SIVAKOTI ANITHA Telugu F:1 0.00 A C F B+ B B+ A O A+ A
2238046 TONTONI KEERTHIKA Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ A F A B C A A+ A+ B+
2238047 VARASALA MANI Telugu F:2 0.00 B+ A F B+ B F A O A+ A
2238048 YALLA SRI SAI DURGA Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ A F B+ C B+ A+ A+ A+ A
2238049 YELETI JEEVANA SANDHYA Telugu F:1 0.00 A B+ F B+ B+ C A+ O A+ A
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Inorganic, 

Organic and 

Physical 

Chemistry 

Inorganic 

and Physical 

Chemistry 

practicals

Short Term 

Internship

2238031 MUPPAM SRAVANI SANDHYA Telugu F:1 0.00 A+ B+ A
2238032 NEMMADI RAJESWARI Telugu F:3 0.00 C B A
2238033 NEMMADI YAMUNA Telugu F:1 0.00 A+ A+ A+
2238034 PADALA ROJA Telugu F:1 0.00 B B+ A+
2238035 PALNATI RAJYA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 7.47 A A+ A+
2238036 PANDRUM KRISHNAVENI Telugu F:2 0.00 B A A
2238037 PATLAKAYALA LEHYA SRI Telugu F:3 0.00 C A A+
2238038 PEMMADI LEELA SADGURU Telugu Pass 7.44 A A+ A+
2238039 PENUBALLI ANUSHA Telugu F:1 0.00 A A+ A
2238040 PITHANI SUPRAJA 

SHANMUKHA SRIVALLI

Telugu F:2 0.00 O A A+
2238041 POLIREDDY KAVYA SREE Telugu Pass 6.35 A+ B+ A+
2238042 PUNYAMANTHULA DIVYA 

DURGA SRI

Telugu F:3 0.00 C A A+
2238043 R R V LAKSHMI Telugu F:1 0.00 O A A
2238044 RAVVA PAVANI Telugu F:3 0.00 D B+ A
2238045 SIVAKOTI ANITHA Telugu F:1 0.00 A+ B+ A
2238046 TONTONI KEERTHIKA Telugu F:1 0.00 O A+ A+
2238047 VARASALA MANI Telugu F:2 0.00 O C A
2238048 YALLA SRI SAI DURGA Telugu F:1 0.00 C A+ A+
2238049 YELETI JEEVANA SANDHYA Telugu F:1 0.00 C B+ A



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2024,IV Sem-CZAqT REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Freshwater & 

Brackish 

water 

Aquaculture

Fish Health 

Mangement 

& Fisheries 

Economics

Animal 

Physiology, 

Cellular 

Metabolism 

Immunology 

& Animal 

Biotechnolog

y

Inorganic, 

Organic and 

Physical 

Chemistry

Inorganic 

and Physical 

Chemistry

Freshwater & 

Brackish 

water 

Aquaculture 

Fish Health 

Mangement 

& Fisheries 

Economics 

Animal 

Physiology, 

Cellular 

Metabolism 

Immunology 

& Animal 

Biotechnolog

y Practicals

2236002 CHEKKA SRIVALLI Sanskrit Pass 9.09 O A+ A+ A+ A A+ O O O A
2236003 CHITHAKAYALA PUSHPA Sanskrit Pass 7.76 A+ A B+ A+ C B A+ A+ O O
2236004 KOKKILAGADDA LAKSHMI 

PALLAVI

Sanskrit Pass 6.74 B+ B B B+ C C A+ A+ O A+
2236005 KOPPISETTI ASWINI Sanskrit Pass 7.88 A+ A B+ A B+ A A+ A+ A O
2236006 PALEPU BHUVANESWARI Sanskrit Pass 8.44 A+ A+ A A+ B+ A A+ A+ O O
2236007 PESINGI HEMA LATHA Sanskrit Pass 7.18 B B+ B+ A B+ B A A A+ A
2236008 SURADA SHARON Sanskrit F:1 0.00 A C B A F C A+ A+ A O
2236009 KONKI BALARANJANI Telugu F:1 0.00 A A+ D A+ B+ F A+ A+ A A+
2236010 ROKKALA DEEVENA KUMARI Telugu Pass 7.97 A A B+ A+ B+ B+ A+ A+ A+ A+
2236012 VARASALA MUNESWARI Telugu Pass 6.74 B+ A D A C B A A A A
2236013 VIPPALA SUDHA RANI Telugu F:1 0.00 A B+ D A+ F D B+ B+ B+ A
2236014 VISAWANADHAPALLI 

KATYAYINI

Telugu Pass 5.94 B C D B C C B+ B+ B+ A+

RES SGPA
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JUNE 2024,IV Sem-CZAqT REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Inorganic, 

Organic and 

Physical 

Chemistry 

Inorganic 

and Physical 

Chemistry 

practicals

Short Term 

Internship

2236002 CHEKKA SRIVALLI Sanskrit Pass 9.09 B+ A O
2236003 CHITHAKAYALA PUSHPA Sanskrit Pass 7.76 B+ B+ A+
2236004 KOKKILAGADDA LAKSHMI 

PALLAVI

Sanskrit Pass 6.74 C B+ A+
2236005 KOPPISETTI ASWINI Sanskrit Pass 7.88 C B+ A
2236006 PALEPU BHUVANESWARI Sanskrit Pass 8.44 B B+ A+
2236007 PESINGI HEMA LATHA Sanskrit Pass 7.18 A B+ A
2236008 SURADA SHARON Sanskrit F:1 0.00 A B+ A+
2236009 KONKI BALARANJANI Telugu F:1 0.00 A C A+
2236010 ROKKALA DEEVENA KUMARI Telugu Pass 7.97 A B+ A+
2236012 VARASALA MUNESWARI Telugu Pass 6.74 B B+ A
2236013 VIPPALA SUDHA RANI Telugu F:1 0.00 D B+ A
2236014 VISAWANADHAPALLI 

KATYAYINI

Telugu Pass 5.94 D A A+

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2024,IV Sem-HEP-EM REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

History & 

Culture of 

Andhra (from 

1512 to 1956 

History Of 

Modern 

World (From 

15th Cent. 

Economic 

Development 

in India and 

Andhra 

Statistical 

Methods for 

Economics

Indian 

Political 

Process

Western 

Political 

Thought

Short Term 

Internship

2214001 CHALAMSETTI PAVANI Hindi Pass 8.14 B+ O B+ C O O A
2214002 GANDHA SRI 

VENKATALAKSHMI

Hindi Pass 7.71 B+ A B+ B A+ A+ A
2214003 MOHAMMAD EQRA MAYEEN Hindi F:1 0.00 B+ A+ B+ B A+ A+ A+
2214004 MOHAMMED ZAKIYA Hindi Pass 8.86 A+ O A A A+ A+ A+
2214005 PADALA DEVI Hindi Pass 8.86 O A+ A B+ A+ A+ O
2214007 BARRE VINEELA Sanskrit Pass 8.57 A+ A+ A B+ A+ A+ A+
2214008 PINAPOTHU JHANSI RANI Sanskrit Pass 7.57 A A B+ C A A+ A
2214009 BOTSA JAHNAVI Telugu Pass 8.57 A A+ A A A+ A+ A+
2214010 DADALA SAILAJA Telugu Pass 8.14 A A B+ B+ A+ O A
2214011 DANDINGI ANJALI Telugu F:1 0.00 D B+ B F B+ A+ A
2214012 GEDDAM SONY Telugu Pass 7.43 B+ A B B A A A+
2214013 GELLA JYOTHI Telugu F:3 0.00 F B+ F F A A A
2214014 JANIPALLI ANUSHA Telugu F:2 0.00 D C C D A O A
2214015 KAKADA RAMYA Telugu F:2 0.00 C B+ F F A+ A+ A
2214017 KARRI NAGA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 7.86 B+ A B+ B A+ A+ A+
2214019 KOSI SWAROOPA RANI Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ B+ B+ F A+ A+ A
2214020 LANKE GANGOTRI Telugu Pass 8.14 A A B+ B+ A+ A+ A+
2214021 MALLUVALASALA CHANTI Telugu Pass 8.43 A A A B+ A+ A+ O
2214022 MIRIYALA SAI THANUJA Telugu Pass 7.71 A B+ B B A+ A+ A+
2214024 NATI NANDINI Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ B B+ F A+ A+ A
2214025 PALLI VENKATA POOJA Telugu Pass 7.00 B+ B+ B D A+ B+ A+
2214026 PEMMADI GAYATRI KALYANI Telugu Pass 8.57 A+ A+ B+ A A+ A+ A+
2214027 POLUPARTHI KUMARI SATYA 

PRASANNA

Telugu F:1 0.00 O A+ A B+ A+ A+ O
2214028 POTHABATHULA RAMA 

LAKSHMI

Telugu F:1 0.00 A A B B A A A
2214030 SHAIK AHMADUNNISA Telugu F:2 0.00 B+ A+ C B O A+ A
2214031 THOTA SATYA SRI Telugu F:2 0.00 B+ B+ F F A+ A A

RES SGPA
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2024,IV Sem-HSc-EM REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Therapeutic 

Nutrition

Fabric 

Construction 

& Apparel 

Care

Human 

Development 

and Family 

Dynamics

Nutritional 

Biochemistry

Resource 

management 

and Family 

Economics

Home 

Science 

Extension 

and 

Therapeutic 

Nutrition 

Practicals

Fabric 

Construction 

& Apparel 

Care 

Human 

Development 

and Family 

Dynamics 

Nutritional 

Biochemistry 

Practicals

2240001 ALLADI KARUNA KUMARI Telugu Pass 8.03 B+ B+ B+ A A A A+ O O A
2240002 BANDARU LAKSHMI 

PRASANNA

Telugu Pass 9.29 A A+ A+ A+ O O O O O O
2240004 KOLLU GANGA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.65 A A A A+ B+ A+ O O O A+
2240005 KUSI MERCY JOY Telugu Pass 8.94 A A A+ A+ A A+ O O O O
2240006 SAVARAPU SRAVANI Telugu Pass 8.26 B+ A A A A A O O A+ A+

RES SGPA
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JUNE 2024,IV Sem-HSc-EM REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Resource 

management 

and Family 

economics 

Home 

Science 

Extension 

and 

Short Term 

Internship

2240001 ALLADI KARUNA KUMARI Telugu Pass 8.03 O O A+
2240002 BANDARU LAKSHMI 

PRASANNA

Telugu Pass 9.29 O O A+
2240004 KOLLU GANGA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.65 A+ O O
2240005 KUSI MERCY JOY Telugu Pass 8.94 O O O
2240006 SAVARAPU SRAVANI Telugu Pass 8.26 A+ O A+

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2024,IV Sem-MPC-EM REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Real Analysis Linear 

Algebra

Electricity, 

Magnetism & 

Electronics

Modern 

Physics

Inorganic, 

Organic and 

Physical 

Chemistry

Inorganic 

and Physical 

Chemistry

Electricity, 

Magnetism & 

Electronics 

practicals

Modern 

Physics 

Practicals

Inorganic, 

Organic and 

Physical 

Chemistry 

Inorganic 

and Physical 

Chemistry 

practicals

2237002 DOMA GANGA BHAVANI Hindi Pass 9.91 O O O O O O A+ O A O
2237003 KALADI VEERA VENI Hindi Pass 10.00 O O O O O O O O O O
2237004 TATIPARTHI ANANTHA Hindi Pass 8.26 B A A A+ O A A+ O B+ A+
2237005 VITTANALA VIJAYA LAKSHMI Hindi F:1 0.00 B B+ B A A+ F O O B+ A+
2237006 KATTA  SAI KUMARI Sanskrit F:2 0.00 F F B+ D C C A+ A+ B A+
2237007 MEDISETTI SATYA SPANDANA Sanskrit F:2 0.00 F F C B B C O A+ A A+
2237008 AKULA DURGA 

MAHALAKSHMI

Telugu F:2 0.00 F F C C B B A+ O B+ A+
2237009 BALLAPATI LOVATALLI Telugu Pass 7.65 A A+ B B+ B+ B+ A+ A+ A A+
2237010 KAREM BHAVANI Telugu F:5 0.00 F F F F B+ F O A+ B+ A
2237011 MATHA JYOTHSNA Telugu F:4 0.00 F F F F D D A+ O D A
2237012 RAYI SUNEETHA Telugu F:5 0.00 F F F F B F A+ O B+ A
2237013 SAVALAM  SAMMAKKA Telugu F:2 0.00 F F B C B+ D A+ A+ B+ A+

RES SGPA
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JUNE 2024,IV Sem-MPC-EM REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Short Term 

Internship

2237002 DOMA GANGA BHAVANI Hindi Pass 9.91 O
2237003 KALADI VEERA VENI Hindi Pass 10.00 O
2237004 TATIPARTHI ANANTHA Hindi Pass 8.26 A+
2237005 VITTANALA VIJAYA LAKSHMI Hindi F:1 0.00 A+
2237006 KATTA  SAI KUMARI Sanskrit F:2 0.00 A
2237007 MEDISETTI SATYA SPANDANA Sanskrit F:2 0.00 A
2237008 AKULA DURGA 

MAHALAKSHMI

Telugu F:2 0.00 A
2237009 BALLAPATI LOVATALLI Telugu Pass 7.65 A
2237010 KAREM BHAVANI Telugu F:5 0.00 A
2237011 MATHA JYOTHSNA Telugu F:4 0.00 A
2237012 RAYI SUNEETHA Telugu F:5 0.00 A
2237013 SAVALAM  SAMMAKKA Telugu F:2 0.00 A

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2024,IV Sem-MPCs REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Real Analysis Linear 

Algebra

Electricity, 

Magnetism & 

Electronics

Modern 

Physics

Object 

Oriented 

Programming 

using Java

Operating 

Systems

Electricity, 

Magnetism & 

Electronics 

practicals

Modern 

Physics 

Practicals

Object 

Oriented 

Programming 

using Java 

Operating 

Systems 

Practicals

2232001 BESETTY SRI RAMYA PRIYA Hindi Pass 6.97 B B B+ B+ C A A+ A A A
2232002 BONAM BHAVYA VIJAYA Hindi Pass 9.65 O O A O A+ O O O O O
2232003 CHENNU DEVI Hindi Pass 7.59 A B+ A B+ B+ B+ A A+ A+ A+
2232005 KOPPADI KASTHURI 

MAHALAKSHMI

Hindi Pass 7.18 B+ A B+ B B+ C O A+ A+ A+
2232006 SANGADI GANGA 

MAHALAKSHMI

Hindi Pass 7.65 B+ A B+ A B A O A+ A+ A+
2232007 ALLU DURGA DEVI Sanskrit Pass 7.97 B+ A A+ B+ A B+ A+ A+ A+ A+
2232009 MALLADI JNANA SRI 

VENNELA

Sanskrit Pass 8.71 A A+ A+ A+ A A O O O A+
2232011 NATI HEMANTHI DURGA Sanskrit F:4 0.00 F F F D D F O A+ O A
2232012 PANTHAGADA ANUSHA Sanskrit F:3 0.00 F F F C C B A+ A+ A+ A
2232013 SURAVARAPU NAGAMBIKA Sanskrit Pass 7.18 B+ A B B B B O A+ A+ A+
2232014 VEMPALA MAHESWARI Sanskrit Pass 9.74 O O A+ O A+ O O A+ O O
2232015 AVASARALA SIRI 

CHANDHANA

Telugu F:6 0.00 F F F F F F B+ B+ A A+
2232016 BANDI GAYATHRI DEVI Telugu Pass 5.06 D D C D C D B+ A+ A A
2232017 BANGARI LALITHA Telugu F:3 0.00 F F C B B F O A+ A+ A
2232018 CHALLAPALLI PUSHPA 

BHAVANI

Telugu F:3 0.00 F B+ C D B+ F A+ A+ A+ A+
2232020 CHOLLANGI BABY SIREESHA Telugu Pass 8.32 A A A+ A A B+ O A+ O O
2232021 CHOLLANGI BHUVANESWARI Telugu Pass 8.62 B+ A+ B+ A+ A+ A+ A+ O A O
2232022 DEVARAPU DIVYASRI Telugu F:5 0.00 F F F F D F A+ A+ A+ A+
2232023 DULI DIVYAKUMARI Telugu F:3 0.00 F F F D B+ B+ A+ A+ A+ A+
2232024 DUVVI SAI VENI Telugu Pass 8.82 A A A A+ A+ A+ O O O O
2232025 GEDDAM KAVYA Telugu F:2 0.00 F B+ B A B C A+ O A A+
2232026 GEDDAM PRASANNA KUMARI Telugu F:3 0.00 F F F C C D A+ A+ A A
2232027 GUMMALLA VIJAYALAKSHMI Telugu Pass 7.59 C B+ A A B+ A O A+ O A+
2232028 KONDAPALLI YASMITHA 

SNEHA PRABHA

Telugu F:5 0.00 F F F C C D O A+ A+ A+
2232029 KUNCHE SRILAKSHMI Telugu F:3 0.00 F A C F D F O A+ A+ A+
2232030 KUSIREDDY APARNA Telugu Pass 6.71 B C C B+ B B+ O A+ A+ A+
2232031 LANKE NAGALAKSHMI Telugu F:3 0.00 F F F C D C A+ A+ A A+
2232032 MADHI RAMYA Telugu F:1 0.00 B B+ B B+ A D O A+ A+ A+
2232033 MALLADI VEERA VENI Telugu Pass 7.53 B+ A B+ A B+ B O A+ A+ A+

RES SGPA
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JUNE 2024,IV Sem-MPCs REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Short Term 

Internship

2232001 BESETTY SRI RAMYA PRIYA Hindi Pass 6.97 A+
2232002 BONAM BHAVYA VIJAYA Hindi Pass 9.65 O
2232003 CHENNU DEVI Hindi Pass 7.59 A
2232005 KOPPADI KASTHURI 

MAHALAKSHMI

Hindi Pass 7.18 A
2232006 SANGADI GANGA 

MAHALAKSHMI

Hindi Pass 7.65 A
2232007 ALLU DURGA DEVI Sanskrit Pass 7.97 A+
2232009 MALLADI JNANA SRI 

VENNELA

Sanskrit Pass 8.71 A+
2232011 NATI HEMANTHI DURGA Sanskrit F:4 0.00 A
2232012 PANTHAGADA ANUSHA Sanskrit F:3 0.00 A
2232013 SURAVARAPU NAGAMBIKA Sanskrit Pass 7.18 A+
2232014 VEMPALA MAHESWARI Sanskrit Pass 9.74 O
2232015 AVASARALA SIRI 

CHANDHANA

Telugu F:6 0.00 B+
2232016 BANDI GAYATHRI DEVI Telugu Pass 5.06 B+
2232017 BANGARI LALITHA Telugu F:3 0.00 A
2232018 CHALLAPALLI PUSHPA 

BHAVANI

Telugu F:3 0.00 A+
2232020 CHOLLANGI BABY SIREESHA Telugu Pass 8.32 A+
2232021 CHOLLANGI BHUVANESWARI Telugu Pass 8.62 O
2232022 DEVARAPU DIVYASRI Telugu F:5 0.00 A
2232023 DULI DIVYAKUMARI Telugu F:3 0.00 A
2232024 DUVVI SAI VENI Telugu Pass 8.82 O
2232025 GEDDAM KAVYA Telugu F:2 0.00 A
2232026 GEDDAM PRASANNA KUMARI Telugu F:3 0.00 A
2232027 GUMMALLA VIJAYALAKSHMI Telugu Pass 7.59 A+
2232028 KONDAPALLI YASMITHA 

SNEHA PRABHA

Telugu F:5 0.00 A
2232029 KUNCHE SRILAKSHMI Telugu F:3 0.00 A
2232030 KUSIREDDY APARNA Telugu Pass 6.71 A+
2232031 LANKE NAGALAKSHMI Telugu F:3 0.00 A
2232032 MADHI RAMYA Telugu F:1 0.00 A+
2232033 MALLADI VEERA VENI Telugu Pass 7.53 A

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

Real Analysis Linear 

Algebra

Electricity, 

Magnetism & 

Electronics

Modern 

Physics

Object 

Oriented 

Programming 

using Java

Operating 

Systems

Electricity, 

Magnetism & 

Electronics 

practicals

Modern 

Physics 

Practicals

Object 

Oriented 

Programming 

using Java 

Operating 

Systems 

Practicals

2232034 PEDASINGU VEERA VENKATA 

LAKSHMI

Telugu F:1 0.00 D B+ B D D F A+ A+ A A
2232035 PENKE BALA VEERA GANGA 

SINDHU

Telugu Pass 7.82 B A A A B+ A O O O O
2232036 PIKKI DURGA BHAVANI Telugu Pass 7.47 B B+ B+ A B+ B+ A+ A+ O A+
2232037 PILLI BHARATHI Telugu Pass 7.56 B B+ B+ A A A A+ A+ O A
2232038 PILLI CHANDINI Telugu F:1 0.00 F B+ B+ A B+ B O A+ O A+
2232039 PINIPE RAMYA Telugu Pass 7.32 B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A+ A+ A+ A
2232040 PITHANI HARIKA VEERA 

NAGA JYOTHIRMAI

Telugu F:1 0.00 F D B+ B+ B+ B A+ A+ A+ A+
2232041 PYLA SRI MAHALAKSHMI Telugu Pass 9.71 O A O O O O O O O O
2232042 RAYUDU NIRMALA KUMARI Telugu Pass 6.88 B A B+ B+ B D A+ A+ A+ A+
2232043 RONGALA SYAMALA DEVI Telugu Pass 8.68 A O A A+ A A O A+ O A
2232044 SARAGADA VENKATA 

PADMAVATHI

Telugu Pass 7.62 B B+ A A B+ B+ O O O A
2232046 SIVAKOTI CHANDINI Telugu F:4 0.00 F F F D C F A+ A+ O A+
2232047 VADDI  SANGEETHA Telugu Pass 7.59 B+ A B+ A A D A+ O O O
2232048 YAMALA TEJA SRI SAI PAVANI Telugu Pass 9.65 O O A+ O A+ A+ O O O O

30Page No:



Short Term 

Internship

2232034 PEDASINGU VEERA VENKATA 

LAKSHMI

Telugu F:1 0.00 A
2232035 PENKE BALA VEERA GANGA 

SINDHU

Telugu Pass 7.82 A
2232036 PIKKI DURGA BHAVANI Telugu Pass 7.47 A+
2232037 PILLI BHARATHI Telugu Pass 7.56 A
2232038 PILLI CHANDINI Telugu F:1 0.00 A+
2232039 PINIPE RAMYA Telugu Pass 7.32 A
2232040 PITHANI HARIKA VEERA 

NAGA JYOTHIRMAI

Telugu F:1 0.00 A
2232041 PYLA SRI MAHALAKSHMI Telugu Pass 9.71 O
2232042 RAYUDU NIRMALA KUMARI Telugu Pass 6.88 A
2232043 RONGALA SYAMALA DEVI Telugu Pass 8.68 A+
2232044 SARAGADA VENKATA 

PADMAVATHI

Telugu Pass 7.62 A+
2232046 SIVAKOTI CHANDINI Telugu F:4 0.00 A
2232047 VADDI  SANGEETHA Telugu Pass 7.59 A+
2232048 YAMALA TEJA SRI SAI PAVANI Telugu Pass 9.65 O



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2024,IV Sem-MSCS REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Real Analysis Linear 

Algebra

Sampling 

Techniques 

and Design 

of 

Applied 

Statistics

Object 

Oriented 

Programming 

using Java

Operating 

Systems

Sampling 

Techniques 

and Design 

of 

Applied 

Statistics-P

Object 

Oriented 

Programming 

using Java 

Operating 

Systems 

Practicals

2241001 JAGADAM THANUSRI Hindi F:1 0.00 F C A A B+ D A+ O A+ A+
2241002 SAPE NAGADIVYAJYOTHIKA Hindi F:2 0.00 F F B+ B+ B+ D A+ O A+ A
2241003 SERU CHINNARI Hindi Pass 7.76 A B+ A B+ A+ D O A+ O A
2241004 SIRIKOLU ASHA JYOTHI Hindi F:2 0.00 B F B B+ B+ F O A+ A+ A+
2241005 DOMA VEERA VENI Sanskrit Pass 9.74 A+ O O O O A+ O O O O
2241006 KAMIREDDY SOWMYA SRI Sanskrit Pass 9.47 A+ A+ A+ O O A+ O O O O
2241007 PEDDIREDDI LAKSHMI 

LALITHA

Sanskrit Pass 9.76 O O O O A+ A+ O O O O
2241008 MATTAPARTHI AMMULU Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ B B+ C B F O A+ A+ A
2241009 PALEPU MAHA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 7.68 A B+ B+ B A B O O O A

RES SGPA
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JUNE 2024,IV Sem-MSCS REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Short Term 

Internship

2241001 JAGADAM THANUSRI Hindi F:1 0.00 A+
2241002 SAPE NAGADIVYAJYOTHIKA Hindi F:2 0.00 A+
2241003 SERU CHINNARI Hindi Pass 7.76 O
2241004 SIRIKOLU ASHA JYOTHI Hindi F:2 0.00 A+
2241005 DOMA VEERA VENI Sanskrit Pass 9.74 O
2241006 KAMIREDDY SOWMYA SRI Sanskrit Pass 9.47 O
2241007 PEDDIREDDI LAKSHMI 

LALITHA

Sanskrit Pass 9.76 O
2241008 MATTAPARTHI AMMULU Telugu F:1 0.00 A+
2241009 PALEPU MAHA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 7.68 O

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2024,VI Sem-BCOM(C.A) REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Long Term 

Internship

2123001 RACHA JOGESWARI Hindi Pass 9.00 A+
2123002 DASARI MADHUSRI Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2123004 KUNCHAM SNEHALATHA Sanskrit Pass 8.00 A
2123005 NAGARABOINA MOUNIKA 

DEVI

Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2123006 PALEPU DIVYA Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2123007 PINAPOTHU BHAVANI Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2123008 TALABHATULA MAHA 

LAKSHMI

Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2123009 THANDRA LAKSHMI SRAVANI Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2123010 ARAVA ANUSHA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2123011 BALLA SIRISHA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2123012 CHAPALA PUSHPANJALI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2123013 DARAKONDA KEERTHANA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2123014 DEVU SANDHYA RANI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2123015 GAMPALA MUNNI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2123017 GEDDADA SAI PAVANI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2123018 GUDISI SRAVANTHI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2123019 JAKKI VIJAYA KUMARI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2123021 JONNADA ANUSRI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2123022 KAVATARAPU LAKSHMI DEVI Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2123023 MATCHA MOUNIKA Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2123024 PALLAPROLU ANJALI 

BHOOMIKA

Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2123025 PALLETI MANEESHA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2123026 PEYYALA SANDHYA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2123027 REDDY HEMA LATHA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2123028 REVU ANUSHA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2123029 SARAKANAM VIJAYA DURGA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2123031 SEEKOLU SUSHMA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2123032 SHAIK SULTHANA BEGUM Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2123033 SHEIK VAHEEDA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+

RES SGPA
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

Long Term 

Internship

2123034 UNDURTHI ANJALI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2123035 VARIPILLI RENUKA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2123036 YELLEM SARVANI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+

33Page No:



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2024,VI Sem-BCOMG-EM REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Long Term 

Internship

2122002 KARRI BHAVANI Hindi Pass 8.00 A
2122003 BALASADI BHAGYA SRI Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2122004 CHIPURUPALLI SHIRISHA Sanskrit Pass 8.00 A
2122005 CHITIKELA NAGAMANI Sanskrit Pass 8.00 A
2122006 REDDY RAJYALAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2122007 REKADI SUPRIYA Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2122008 SANGANI JYOTHI Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2122012 BODDU RATNA KUMARI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2122013 BODDU REVATHI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2122014 BOMMIDI SRAVANI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2122015 CHINTA GEETHA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2122016 DADALA KEERTHI SYAMALA Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2122017 DADALA VIJAYA DEEPIKA Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2122020 GOGADA SRAVANI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2122021 GUNDUMPALLI VARA 

LAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2122023 KANDIPALLI MANGA SURYA 

KUMARI

Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2122024 KANKANALA PAVANI Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2122025 KARAKA RAMA DEVI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2122026 KUNCHE SANTHI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2122027 KURAMDASU MANGA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2122028 LANKE SYAMALA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2122029 MARE SAILU BHANU Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2122030 MATCHA SWATHI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2122031 MORTA VARSHITHA Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2122032 NAMA SALOMI Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2122033 NOKKU KARTHIKA Telugu F:1 0.00 F
2122034 OLETI HARIKA Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2122035 PADALA SATYAKALA Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2122036 PALEPU SANTHI Telugu Pass 8.00 A

RES SGPA
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

Long Term 

Internship

2122039 PINAPOTHU GAYATRI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2122040 PINAPOTHU HEMA LATHA Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2122042 POLINATI BALA Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2122043 PUJARI REKHARANI Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2122044 PULAPAKURA ANITHA Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2122045 PULAPUKURA ANUSHA Telugu F:1 0.00 F
2122047 PYLA RAMANAMMA Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2122048 PYNA RAMYA Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2122049 RAYUDU SUMATHI Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2122051 SANGADI SRI KANYA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2122052 SANGANI BANGARI Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2122053 TANUKU LALITHA Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2122054 TOTADA SOWMYA Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2122055 VALLURI NEELIMA Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2122056 VANDE SANDHYA Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2122057 VARIPILLI HEMA GEETHIKA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2122058 VEMPALA SAI DURGA DEVI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2122059 VENTRU MANJU Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2122060 VOLETI POOJITHA Telugu Pass 8.00 A
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2024,VI Sem-BCOMG-EM2 REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Long Term 

Internship

2124001 PALEPU SRAVYA Hindi Pass 9.00 A+
2124002 PEMMADI SUNITHA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2124005 BODDU SATYA DEVI Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2124006 DOKKADI JHANSI LAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2124007 DULLA SYAMALAMBIKA Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2124008 ETAMSETTI SUSMITHA 

LAHARI

Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2124009 KALADI SURYA TEJASWINI Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2124010 KOLLU AISHWARYAMBIKA Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2124011 PYLA MANIKANTA SAI 

SIRISHA

Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2124012 AKKIREDDI KARUNA Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2124014 ANISETTI ARUNA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2124015 BALLANKI SATYA SRI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2124016 BODDU MOUNIKA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2124017 GARIKINA NANDINI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2124018 GINJALA SIRISHA Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2124019 GOKURUBOINA RAMA DEVI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2124020 KADALI RENUSRI Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2124021 KATURI SANKEERTHANA Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2124023 LOSULA JHANSI LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2124024 MADIKI LALITHA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2124025 MADIREDDY PAVANI SAI Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2124026 MANDAALA BHARGAVI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2124027 MASINEEDI BALA VENKATA 

LAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2124029 PALEPU ANURADHA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2124030 PALEPU DWARAKA SWARUPA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2124031 PALEPU SRAVANI Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2124033 PALLALA BINDU MADHAVI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2124034 PANCHIKATLA 

MAHALAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2124035 PEETHALA NAVYASRI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+

RES SGPA
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

Long Term 

Internship

2124036 PEMMADI KASTURI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2124037 PEPAKAYALA SURYA 

GAYATHRI

Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2124038 SADARABOYINA UMA 

MAHESWARI

Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2124039 SURLA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2124040 UDA RAMYA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2124042 VAKAPALLI JAHNAVI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2124043 VALLU LAVANYA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2124044 VANUM VEERA NAGA 

LAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2124045 VATHADA SINDHU Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2024,VI Sem-CBHC REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Long Term 

Internship

2139001 ANJOORI HARISHA Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2139002 BUNGA SUJITHA Sanskrit Pass 8.00 A
2139003 GANISETTI LAKSHMI HARIKA Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2139004 GEDDADA PRATHIBHA Sanskrit Pass 8.00 A
2139005 GUNDARAPU MEGHANA Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2139006 KONA NAGA SUSHMASRI Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2139007 THEEPARTHI ARUNA Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2139008 BANTUPALLI DIVYAKRANTHI Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2139009 DAKAMURI BHAVANI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2139010 EENDRI SUDHA RANI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2139012 ISUKAPATLA ANUSHA JYOTHI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2139013 JUTTUKA AKSHAYA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2139014 KANDIVALASA GANNEMMA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2139015 KUNDURI VEERAVIJAYA Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2139017 MADDILA DEVI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2139018 MALLADI MOUNIKA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2139019 MOLLA PRAVALIKA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2139022 MUVVALA GEETHA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2139023 PACHIMALA SUJITHA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2139024 PARISINA VARA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2139025 REDDY SRIDEVI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2139026 RELANGI ANURADHA RAMYA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2139027 SURABOYINA MALLESWARI Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2139028 ULLI SAILAKSHMI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2139029 VASAMSETTI MEGHANA Telugu Pass 8.00 A

RES SGPA
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2024,VI Sem-CBMB REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Long Term 

Internship

2134001 ALLAMPALLI SANDHYA Hindi Pass 9.00 A+
2134002 MOHAMMAD AHMED 

KOWSAR KHASIMI

Hindi Pass 9.00 A+
2134003 UNDURTHI SUJANA Hindi Pass 9.00 A+
2134004 BARRE SRI DURGA Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2134006 GAMADAM PRASANNA Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2134007 GORTHA SWATHI Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2134008 INJARAPU ANNAPURNA Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2134009 KADIYALA DURGA BHAVANI Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2134010 PALEPU DIVYA Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2134013 CHEKKA SWARNA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2134014 DADALA NEELIMA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2134015 KALLA ASHWINI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2134018 PILLI JAHNAVI Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2134020 RONGALA KUSUMA Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2134022 VANTHU SATYAVENI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2134023 VITHANALA MANEESHA Telugu Pass 8.00 A

RES SGPA
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2024,VI Sem-CBZ-EM REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Long Term 

Internship

2138001 ROLUPALLI DHANA LAKSHMI Hindi Pass 9.00 A+
2138002 SAKETI PRAJYNA SRI Hindi Pass 9.00 A+
2138006 BUNGA VANDANA Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2138007 JANGA SRUJANA Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2138008 LOKAVARAPU R N S DURGA 

ANASUYA

Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2138009 MUMMIDI SRAVANI Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2138010 MUMMIDI VIJAYA LAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2138011 PITHANI SAI PRASANNA Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2138012 TADICHERLA RAMA LAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2138013 THANARI DEVI Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2138016 ANUSURI YUGALA SRI NAGA 

MOUNIKA

Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2138017 AVULA VIJAYA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2138019 BONDI SARALA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2138020 CHEKKA DIVYA Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2138022 DADALA SAILAJA Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2138023 DANDUPROLU RAVI 

SYAMALA

Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2138024 DARLA SRILAKSHMI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2138025 DOMA VIMALATHA Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2138026 DONADRI SANDHYA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2138028 GANTI SRAVYA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2138029 GEDDADA NAGA 

MAHALAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2138030 GOWRIPATTAPU DURGA 

HEMAMALINI

Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2138031 GUDEPU RAJYALAKSHMI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2138032 JANIPELLA SUNITHA Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2138033 KANDELLI RENUKA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2138034 KANDRAKOTA KEERTHANA Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2138035 KATTA KRUPA ANGEL Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2138036 KETHAVARAPU AMULYA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2138037 KUNJA RASI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
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2138038 KURMA DEEPTHI Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2138040 MADIKI NALINI PRIYA Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2138045 MOSA TEKLA GRACY Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2138046 NAKKA PAVANI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2138047 NARSI DURGA BHAVANI Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2138048 PALLA LAVANYA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2138049 PANTHADI CHAITANYA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2138050 PYLA VENKATA SATYA 

LEELAVATHI

Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2138051 SEERAMREDDY JYOTHI Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2138052 SURLA RAMU Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2138053 TALLA PALLAVI Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2138054 VADABOINA GOWSYA REKHA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2138055 VADDI ANUSHA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2138056 VARA MEGHANA Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2138057 YADALA KAVYA Telugu Pass 8.00 A
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2136001 GEDELA YAMINI Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2136002 MOHAMMED RIZWANA Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2136003 MORTHA ANGEL SUGUNA Sanskrit Pass 8.00 A
2136004 MOSALI ESTHERU RANI Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2136005 ADIGARLA SATYAVENI Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2136006 AKULA BHAVYA VEERA 

DEEPIKA

Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2136007 BANDI VINODINI Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2136008 BEERA USHA VANI Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2136009 CHODIPILLI INDRAJA Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2136011 ELIPE MADHUSREE Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2136012 GUDAPARTHI DURGA 

BHAVANI

Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2136014 JEEREDDY DURGA BHAVANI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2136015 KAKADI RISHITHA Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2136016 KUNCHE MERCY RANI Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2136017 LALAM NAGALAXMI Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2136018 LANKE VENKATA KEERTHI Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2136019 MADIKI RESHMADEVI Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2136021 MASA NANDINI Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2136022 MUMMIDI CHAKRA DEVI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2136023 NARALA SRAVANI SANDHYA Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2136024 PANDRU SYAMALATHA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2136025 POLINATI DIVYA JYOTHIKA Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2136026 PONUGUPATI TEJA SREE Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2136027 SURLA SEETHADEVI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
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1811002 DAPPUKOTA SWAROOPARANI Hindi Pass 9.00 A+
2114001 CHINTHA PALLAVI Hindi Pass 9.00 A+
2114002 KAMADI ROOPADEVI Hindi Pass 10.00 O
2114004 KOTNALA HARSHA PRIYA Hindi Pass 9.00 A+
2114006 MALLADI SATYAVENI Hindi Pass 9.00 A+
2114008 YADALA ABHISHIKTHA 

SHIFALI

Hindi Pass 10.00 O
2114009 OLETI DHANA SYAMALA Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2114010 PETLA VYSHNAVI Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2114011 PINAPOTHU JAYA SRAVANI Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2114012 YEDDU REHNA Sanskrit Pass 8.00 A
2114013 BADE DRAKSHAYANI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2114017 CHINTHA SANTHI Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2114018 DADALA SUPRAJA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2114019 DEYYALA VIJAYA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2114020 GANTIMALLA 

DURGABHAVANI

Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2114023 ISSAKULA VIDYASRI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2114025 KALLA RATHNAM Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2114026 KAMADI ESWARI Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2114027 KANDUKURI SOWJANYA Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2114028 KAPARAPU SRIDEVI Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2114029 KATAKAM ISWARYA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2114030 KATEM HIMALA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2114031 KOLA BHAVANA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2114032 KONDEPUDI SUDHARANI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2114033 KOPPANATHI DEVAKI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2114034 LOTHA SUBHALAKSHMI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2114035 MAMIDI MAMATHA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2114036 MEDE VINEETHA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2114037 MENETI ADI LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
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2114039 MUDIKI SINDHU Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2114040 NAGABATHULA SIROMANI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2114041 NAGEDI KUSUMA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2114042 NAINI ANKITHA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2114043 PALEPU SRIDEVI PRIYA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2114044 POLAMANCHI RATHNA 

KUMARI

Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2114046 PYLA GOWRI DURGA 

BHAVANI

Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2114047 RAJLA VIJAYA KUMARI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2114048 RAYUDU BANGARAM Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2114049 SAMANA SAROJA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2114050 SEEKOTI ANANTHA LASHMI Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2114051 TIRIDI GANGA BHAVANI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2114052 VADDI SAHITHI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2114053 VANAMADI VENKATA PADMA Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2114054 VASIPILLI PRIYADARSHINI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2114055 YADALA SULOCHANA RANI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2114056 YAMALAPALLI SEETHA DEVI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
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2140001 KAMIREDDY VIJAYA KUMARI Hindi Pass 10.00 O
2140002 MD HABIBUNNISA Hindi Pass 9.00 A+
2140004 SHAIK RESHMA Hindi Pass 10.00 O
2140005 BATTULA SINDHUJA Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2140007 GUMMADI REMALYA 

BHAVITHA

Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2140008 KARRI SAI SWATHI DEVI Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2140011 PABBINEEDI MAHALAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2140013 POTHURU RAJESWARI Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2140014 SANGADI AMBIKA Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2140016 ALLAM S V LAKSHMI 

PRASANNA KUMARI

Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2140017 CHILAKASERLA DEVI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2140018 DASARI MOUNIKA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2140019 GOLLAPALLI LIKHITHA Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2140020 GUDIVADA YAMINI Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2140021 JAGADAM HARSHITHA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2140022 KOLLU SARANYA Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2140023 KONDEPUDI SRI LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2140024 LAGUDU SIVARAMA DURGA Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2140026 MERAPUREDDI SATYAVENI Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2140027 PALEPU SRI DURGA Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2140028 POSAPALLI GOWRI ANUSHA Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2140029 POTHURI SUGUNA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2140030 VASAMSETTI SIRISHA Telugu Pass 10.00 O
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2137001 KOLLI VENKATA LAKSHMI Hindi Pass 7.00 B+
2137002 BADE MANASA Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2137005 CHUKKA RAMYA SRI Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2137006 DEVADA LAKSHMI KEERTHI Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2137007 GEDELA NAVYA Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2137008 KARRI DEVI Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2137009 KARRI SANDHYA Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2137010 KONDA ASHA LATHA Sanskrit Pass 6.00 B
2137011 KORAM REENA Sanskrit Pass 5.00 C
2137012 MALLADI MALINI Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2137013 MALLADI SUDHA SRI Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2137014 MEDAPATI NAVYASRI Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2137015 MIRIYALA KEERTHI Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2137016 MURAMALLA DEVI SRI 

DEEPTHI

Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2137017 NEDUNURI JOSHNAVI Sanskrit Pass 8.00 A
2137018 OLETI KANAKA 

MAHALAKSHMI

Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2137019 PANTHADI BHAVANI Sanskrit Pass 8.00 A
2137022 PEMMADI LAVANYA SATYA Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2137024 VALLU SURYA VIJAYASRI Sanskrit Pass 8.00 A
2137025 YELUGUBANTI SAI NIKITHA Sanskrit Pass 7.00 B+
2137027 BANDARU SAIKALYANI Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2137029 BOTSA SURYAVATHI Telugu Pass 7.00 B+
2137030 CHANDALA MAHALAKSHMI Telugu Pass 7.00 B+
2137031 CHINTHAKAYALA KUMARI Telugu Pass 7.00 B+
2137033 DURYODHANULA 

DURGADEVI

Telugu Pass 7.00 B+
2137037 KONADA PRAVALLIKA Telugu Pass 7.00 B+
2137038 MADADHA HARIKA Telugu Pass 7.00 B+
2137039 MADAKAM ANUSHA Telugu Pass 6.00 B
2137040 MUMMITHI LATHASRI Telugu Pass 7.00 B+
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2137041 PEDIREDDY MADHURI Telugu Pass 6.00 B
2137042 POTHABATHULA 

JAYALAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 7.00 B+
2137044 PUNYAMANTULA SRAVYA Telugu Pass 5.00 C
2137046 RAJAMENU BHAVANA Telugu Pass 6.00 B
2137047 SEELI NEELIMA Telugu Pass 7.00 B+
2137050 YARRAMNEEDI VEERA 

MOUNIKA

Telugu Pass 7.00 B+
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2132001 AMALAKANTI 

MADHUREESANTHOSHI

Hindi Pass 10.00 O
2132002 DARAPU JAYA SRI Hindi Pass 9.00 A+
2132003 KANTIMUCHU HARIKA Hindi Pass 10.00 O
2132004 MOSA SOWJANYA Hindi Pass 10.00 O
2132005 ALLU SRI DURGA Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2132006 ANUSURI AKSHAYA Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2132007 BOLISETTI SEERISHA Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2132008 BOTTA SAHITHI Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2132009 CHAGANTI RUKMINI SRI Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2132010 CHAVAKULA CHANDRIKA 

ANUSHA

Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2132011 CHODISETTI VISHNU SRI Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2132013 GEDDADA SRAVANI Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2132014 GUDA SHARON GRACE Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2132015 KARRI KAVYA Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2132016 KARRI LAKSHMI LAVANYA Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2132017 KARRI RAMA TULASI Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2132018 KARRI SATYA SOWJANYA Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2132019 KONUKU JAYASRI Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2132020 LANKA PADMAVATHI Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2132021 PADALA KAVYASRI SATYA Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2132022 PALEPU DHANA JAYA Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2132023 PETTA NIKITHA Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2132024 POTHABATHULA PARVATHI Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2132025 PYLA SYAMALA Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2132026 RAYUDU JYOTHI Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2132027 SALADI KUMARI SRI GANGA Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2132028 SAPPA DEEPIKA Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2132029 SEERAM SURYA PRASANNA Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+
2132030 SHALA BHARATHI DEVI Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
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2132031 SRIPADAM LAVANYA Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2132032 TEKUMUDI SUNITHA Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2132033 TIRIDI SARITHA Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2132034 VAIDADI ARUNA Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2132035 VELUGUBANTLA NANDINI Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O
2132037 ANUSURI DEVI Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2132039 CHOWDALLA SRI LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2132040 DONGADABIYYAM 

SINGARALAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2132041 DUMMU SANTHA KUMARI Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2132042 GODUGU ANUHYA Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2132045 KADUPU APARNA Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2132047 MALLARAPU SAILU Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2132049 NALLALA NAGA DURGA Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2132050 PALIVELA SAILAJA Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2132051 PALLA SANTHI Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2132052 PANCHADA LAKSHMI 

KANTAM

Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2132053 PARUPALLI KUSUMASRI Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2132054 PATTEM VARA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2132055 PERLA INDU Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2132056 POSUPOYINA DIVYA Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2132057 PRATHIPATI LAKSHMI 

SOWJANYA

Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2132058 PULUGU PREMA JYOTHI Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2132059 REKADI MANI Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2132060 SETTI ASHA DEVI Telugu Pass 10.00 O
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2115001 VADDI SADA Hindi Pass 8.00 A
2115002 PINAPOTHU YAMUNA Sanskrit Pass 8.00 A
2115004 BOMMITHI GANGA BHAVANI Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2115006 KUKKALA AMULYA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
2115007 MASIRIPALLI JHANSI Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2115010 POLUPARTHI SRAVANI Telugu Pass 10.00 O
2115011 SANGADI VEERA VASANTHA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+
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